November 2023

Business Plus Vendor Warrant Report

Fund Warrant Numbers Total Warrants ";ggz;l_\zhgag:::lg
for all Funds November 2023
Year to Date
General Fund (Funds 01, 03, 05) Includes Direct Deposits 26,660,929.00 | 126,868.965.40
Maintenance Buildling Fund (COPS) (Fund 08) -
Measure J Bond Construction Fund (fund 10) 2,586,056.87 20,530,320.52
Developer Fee Fund (Fund 11,21) 42,237.53 52.569.53
Measure A Operating & Construction Funds (rungs 12,15) 17,869.33 1,144,224.23
Measure C Bond Construction Fund (fund 1) Check#AA 00122908~ 137.50 2.266,814.03
Tosco Environmental Scholarship Fund (fund 30) Lt e -
State School Prop 55 (Fund 33) EFT# EP0068158- -
State School Building Fund (fund 34, 35) EP#0068448 2
Food Services Fund (Fund 46) 533,995.73 2,330,136.36
Adult Education Fund (Fund 70) 123,504.86 400,357.46
Eagle Peak Charter School Fund (Fund 80) 466,524.81 1,620,198.97
Deferred Maintenance Fund (fund 85) 229,605.54 4,537,558.00
Bond Reserve Account (Fund 91, 92) 2,530.00 4,246,862.06
TOTALS | 30,663,391.17 | 163,998.,006.56

( Approved for presentation to the Board of Education
N see U é{&w/ééﬂz .

DeeDee Blankley Nanc%en

Accounting Supervisor Director of Fiscal
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Mount Diablo Unified School District

Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

For Warrants Dated 11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023

County Fund: 01 General Fund SACSFund: 01
Warrant Vendor Warrant
Number Number Vendor Name Description Reference # Account Amount Date
AA 00122907 035777 HILLYARD INC SI#00159045 DISINFECTANT - AR 605213572 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 42,816.11 11/01/23
AA 00122908 MER30441 LYONS, GREGORY Retiree Medical Reimb OCT2023/MER30441 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 5,029.44 11/01/23
AA 00122909 MER13285 HANSEN, LELAND Retiree Medical Reimb NOV2023/MER13285 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 762.74 11/01/23
AA 00122910 MER33917 IMBRIE, HAL Retiree Medical Reimb NOV2023/MER33917 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 762.74 11/01/23
AA 00122911 MER24957 LOAEC-RUSS, YVONNE Retiree Medical Reimb NOV2023/MER24957 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 762.74 11/01/23
AA 00122912 MER12913 LUTZ, ROSALIND Retiree Medical Reimb NOV2023/MER12913 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 674.61 11/01/23
AA 00122913 MER15473 MEZA-MURILLO, MARIA Retiree Medical Reimb NOV2023/MER15473 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 389.56 11/01/23
AA 00122914 MER28379 PAANANEN, CHERYL Retiree Medical Reimb NOV2023/MER28379 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 762.74 11/01/23
AA 00122915 MER11696 SALEM,LILA Retiree Medical Reimb NOV2023/MER11696 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 762.74 11/01/23
AA 00122916 MER30441 LYONS, GREGORY Retiree Medical Reimb NOV2023/MER30441 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 1,676.48 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C CCTREASURER MY BIG WORLD WITH CLIFFORD MAG M74253758 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-539-010-4210 5.33 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C CCTREASURER STERISOL 1875; ITEM #451428 S12335204 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-134-134-4300 39.01 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C CCTREASURER ELEMENTARY HANDBOOK PAGES (6 P IN000599983 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-4300 43.29 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER  1YC3-V467-C9P9 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-174-174-4300 -0.95 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER PLASTIC LAMINATION IN000601850 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4300 116.91 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER BAND MUSIC BOOKS: OPEN ORDER 365661032 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 1.20 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER SCHOLASTIC "SUPERSTEM" MAGAZIN M74074410 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300 28.37 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER SHIPPING & HANDLING M74419995 01-0000-1110-1000-07060000-324-324-4300 3.05 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER MAGAZINE, SCHOLASTIC ACTION, G M74203951 01-0000-1110-1000-07420000-326-326-4300 3.90 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER DIPLOMA, OLYMPIC HIGH SCHOOL, 31603718 01-0000-3200-1000-08010000-462-462-4300 -1.40 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER LANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 369208 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 0.34 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 AND SCIENCE M74378035 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-168-168-4300 29.41 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER NON CUSTOM FOLDERS FOR OUR TK, IN000605383 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-175-175-4300 96.81 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER LAMINATION OF FOLDER, PLASTIC IN0O00605973 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-182-182-4300 133.40 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER Materials and Supplies 56056 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-267-267-4300 2,63 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER SCHOLASTIC ACTION MAGAZINE M74451519 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-289-289-4300 4.62 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER RUBBERMAID WHEELED BRUTE TRASH 169009873 01-0930-5760-1110-09300000-766-766-4300 6.02 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER SCHOLASTIC NEWS 5/6. CODE 018. M73932691 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-132-132-4300 2453 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER BOOK, HARRY POTER AND SORCERER 51000093 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-4300 4.67 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER CHEW TOOL, ARK'S Z-GRABBER VIB 689653 01-6500-5760-3140-12170000-505-005-4300 0.10 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER SCHOLASTIC NEWS 3 M74057134 01-7810-1110-1000-38431000-115-115-4300 1.62 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER 4854-3 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 448 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER ROBOTICS SUPPLIESAND MATERIAL 132028 01-9010-1110-1000-36360000-399-399-4300 166.51 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER Shipping and Handling IN000587428 01-9010-1110-1000-36990000-153-153-4300 83.95 11/01/23
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Mount Diablo Unified School District
Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register
For Warrants Dated 11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023

County Fund: 01 General Fund SACSFund: 01
Warrant Vendor Warrant
Number Number Vendor Name Description Reference # Account Amount Date
AA 00122917 STATEID C CCTREASURER MAGAZINES FOR TK & KINDERGARTE M74467135 01-9010-1110-1000-43500000-191-191-4300 1.39 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C CCTREASURER MAGAZINES FOR FIRST GRADE. "SC M74467135 01-9010-1110-1000-43510000-191-191-4300 1.77 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C CCTREASURER MAGAZINES FOR 2ND GRADE, "SCHO M74467135 01-9010-1110-1000-43520000-191-191-4300 3.55 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C CCTREASURER SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTI  M74345794 01-9010-1110-1000-43540000-188-188-4300 1.88 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C CCTREASURER "PLAN BETTER, LIVEBOLDLY", DA 194785 01-9010-1110-1000-43550000-154-154-4300 3.87 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C CCTREASURER SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTI  M74345836 01-9010-1110-1000-43550000-188-188-4300 1.88 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C CCTREASURER SCOPE MAGAZINE, TEACHER; MARC  M72422405 01-9010-1110-1000-47060000-280-280-4300 -3.14 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C CCTREASURER MAGNET KIT, DAY OF THE DEAK SK 197298 01-9010-1110-1000-47090000-271-271-4300 18.50 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C CCTREASURER SPANISH ENGLISH DICTIONARY 4461041 01-9010-1110-1000-47090000-358-358-4300 -0.68 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C CCTREASURER SCIENCE WORLD MAGAZINE PRINT A M74555459 01-9010-1110-1000-47300000-280-280-4300 3.70 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C CCTREASURER SCHOOLMATE VALUE PLANNERS FOR IN000606272 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-4385 546 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C CCTREASURER EDUMIC WIRELESS REMOTE MICROPH IN1078848 01-6500-5730-1110-12000000-500-005-4400 1.95 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C CCTREASURER ROGER 20 (02) (BLACK) 5139479435 01-6500-5760-1130-12180000-505-005-4400 2.05 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER VEHICLE PARTSAND TIRES - OPEN 184-1099735B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4616 -11.90 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER HELMETS FOR COLLEGE PARK 60487363 01-0930-1110-4000-09300000-519-019-5652 -1,004.55 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER VALLE VERDE ELEMENTARY - EMERG 9471 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652 1,453.21 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER FREIGHT/HANDLING USD 60487363 01-9010-1110-4000-35290000-324-019-5652 1,004.55 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER Shapes Series Mobile Booth Set INV14011324 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-399-399-5800 182.62 11/01/23
AA 00122917 STATEID C C CTREASURER PLEASANT HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL - 2023-7-27-01 01-0000-0000-8200-52000000-552-014-5890 130.23 11/01/23
AA 00122922 061171 AG SECURITY SERVICESINC LEASE FEESAND ALARM MONITORIN A425272 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5802 123.00 11/02/23
AA 00122923 038786 ALL BAY CITIESTOWING INC TOWING SERVICES AS NEEDED, OPE 96316A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5890 33.00 11/02/23
AA 00122923 038786 ALL BAY CITIESTOWING INC TOWING SERVICES AS NEEDED, OPE 96316B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5890 132.00 11/02/23
AA 00122925 013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERSINCBOOKS - CULTURAL PROFICIENCY: 4478586 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-500-004-4210 3,683.76 11/02/23
AA 00122926 060220 BLICK ART MATERIALSLLC SKETCHBOOK-ART WIREBOUND; ITEM 1656208 01-0000-1110-1000-07030000-355-355-4300 472.47 11/02/23
AA 00122927 050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTS AUTO PARTS - OPEN ORDER 085381A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 207.17 11/02/23
AA 00122927 050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTS AUTO PARTS - OPEN ORDER 085381B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 828.71 11/02/23
AA 00122928 062827 BUCHANAN AUTO ELECTRIC INC BATTERY CHARGERS, STARTERSAND (C63585 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 74.71 11/02/23
AA 00122930 052914 CDWLLC COMPLETION OF WORK FOR CAMERA SF2303739 01-3212-0000-8300-32120000-500-002-6485 40,792.50 11/02/23
AA 00122931 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4171308199 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5530 61.09 11/02/23
AA 00122932 027439 DAVI PRODUCE CLASSMATERIALS, HOSPITALITY/C 43054 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4300 149.00 11/02/23
AA 00122933 022603 ENTERPRISE ROOFING SERVICE INC EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRSAT 651364 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-5651 7,130.00 11/02/23
AA 00122934 003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTSINC LANDSCAPING MATERIALSAND SUPP 20852772 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 1,502.78 11/02/23
AA 00122935 064602 KEVIN REPP LANDSCAPING-TO INCLUDE GRADING 1539.23 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-5651 15,630.00 11/02/23
AA 00122936 005514 LAKESHORE LEARNING NATURAL ADJUSTABLE RECTANGULARL63137101023 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 5,212.51 11/02/23
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Mount Diablo Unified School District

Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register
For Warrants Dated 11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023

County Fund: 01 General Fund SACSFund: 01
Warrant Vendor Warrant
Number Number Vendor Name Description Reference # Account Amount Date
AA 00122937 059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INC PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 545408 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 320.00 11/02/23
AA 00122943 035841 D & D SECURITY RESOURCESINC INSTALLATION LABOR; RECEIVEAN  LL401 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-358-358-4300 13,484.51 11/02/23
AA 00122944 035777 HILLYARD INC SI#00159043 PUMP, FOR 5-GALLO 605288044 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 11,523.96 11/02/23
AA 00122945 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC PEG NUMBER BOARDS - SET OF 10, P42243500101 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 377.84 11/02/23
AA 00122947 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC11873A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 669.23 11/02/23
AA 00122947 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC11873B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 2,676.97 11/02/23
AA 00122948 035952 ACTION GLASSINC FOR VEHICLE GLASS REPAIRSWHEN  1108367A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 52.00 11/02/23
AA 00122948 035952 ACTION GLASSINC FOR VEHICLE GLASS REPAIRSWHEN  1108367B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 208.00 11/02/23
AA 00122949 059309 BEL AIR MECHANICAL INC HVAC EQUIPMENT REPAIRSAND SER 080412 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652 14,129.65 11/02/23
AA 00122950 028172 ABC SCHOOL EQUIPMENT SCHOOL EQUIPMENT, OVER $500.00 PJI-031421 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4400 6,912.69 11/02/23
AA 00122951 065494 CARDIO PARTNERSINC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES FOR: HE INV 3209557 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300 15,463.99 11/02/23
AA 00122952 063967 CLASSIC ACOUSTICAL CEILING TILES AND OTHER MATERI 16885 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300 2,766.28 11/02/23
AA 00122953 036793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY OPERATIONAL PERMIT FEES FOR SC CCCFP20230001404 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890 3,160.00 11/02/23
AA 00122954 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC SINGLE COLOR POM-POMS, SET OF P41878040103 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 120.70 11/02/23
AA 00122955 022603 ENTERPRISE ROOFING SERVICE INC EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRSAT 64549 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-5651 8,795.00 11/02/23
AA 00122956 062675 GREAT MINDS GEODESLEVEL 2: MY GEODESCLAS  INV158373 01-7810-1110-1000-38431000-115-115-4300 18,768.00 11/02/23
AA 00122957 035777 HILLYARD INC SI#00151275 BAG, BARREL LINER 605285479 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 22,639.91 11/02/23
AA 00122958 032333 JW PEPPER & SON INC BAND MUSIC BOOKS: OPEN ORDER 365666194 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 52.44 11/02/23
AA 00122959 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC CUSTODIAL RELATED SANITIZING, 70004160 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-4300 7,784.50 11/02/23
AA 00122960 064602 KEVIN REPP LANDSCAPING-TO INCLUDE GRADING 7.1 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-5651 2,941.56 11/02/23
AA 00122962 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC CRINV 30798 30798 C 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-4300 754.47 11/02/23
AA 00122963 035127 LEARNING ALLY INC SOFTWARE - SMALL BUILDING LICE 136475 01-6500-5760-1190-12150000-500-005-5885 1,599.00 11/02/23
AA 00122964 061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLY TOWEL SERVICE FOR SHOP 520300570 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5530 49.20 11/02/23
AA 00122966 059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INC CUSTODIAL ADMIN - MATERIALSAN 088332 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-4300 6.90 11/02/23
AA 00122966 059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INC BUILDING - MATERIALS AND SUPPL 088358 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300 23.06 11/02/23
AA 00122966 059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INC MECHANICAL - MATERIALSAND SUP 598957 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 156.71 11/02/23
AA 00122967 061820 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF SCHO CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF SCHO  23-839 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-5210 198.00 11/02/23
AA 00122968 061907 CARTY WEB STRATEGIESINC INJURY TRACKER 8767 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-324-324-5885 1,196.25 11/02/23
AA 00122969 052914 CDWLLC ETHERNET CABLE - STARTECH.COM MK46374 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-4300 185.81 11/02/23
AA 00122969 052914 CDWLLC DOCUMENT CAMERA, ELMO MX-P3, MJ34862 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-4385 864.83 11/02/23
AA 00122970 054638 HEINEMANN BENCHMARK ASSESSMENT SYSTEM 1. 9334571 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-132-132-4210 1,817.23 11/02/23
AA 00122971 005514 LAKESHORE LEARNING FULLY LOADED MOBILE STEM STATI 314430101723 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4400 48,461.21 11/02/23
AA 00122972 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC11943A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 1,394.12 11/02/23
AA 00122972 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC12077B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 5,576.58 11/02/23
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Mount Diablo Unified School District

Accounts Payable Detail Warrant Register

For Warrants Dated 11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023

County Fund: 01 General Fund SACSFund: 01
Warrant Vendor Warrant
Number Number Vendor Name Description Reference # Account Amount Date
AA 00122972 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS REPAIR SERVICE- OPEN ORDER INSAC10899A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 222.00 11/02/23
AA 00122972 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS REPAIR SERVICE- OPEN ORDER INSAC10899B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 888.00 11/02/23
AA 00122975 059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTS INC PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 549019 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 870.00 11/02/23
AA 00122976 027309 B & HPHOTO-VIDEO INC CAMERA, NIKON COOLPIX P950 DIG 217426815 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4400 874.65 11/02/23
AA 00122977 061377 BREAKOUT INC BREAKOUT EDU (KIT+ACCESS) - BR 47435 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-5885 8,816.00 11/02/23
AA 00122978 052914 CDWLLC COVER - JELCO PADDED COVER FOR 241594 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 604.79 11/02/23
AA 00122978 052914 CDWLLC SERVICES FEES: PROJECT SCOPE F SF2303735 01-3212-0000-8300-32120000-355-002-6485 11,825.00 11/02/23
AA 00122980 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4172020078 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5530 61.09 11/02/23
AA 00122981 065037 CORE MANAGEMENT SERVICESLLC CUSTODIAL MASTER PLAN - INDEPE 18571 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-5890 6,350.00 11/02/23
AA 00122981 065037 CORE MANAGEMENT SERVICESLLC CUSTODIAL MASTER PLAN - INDEPE 18571 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5890 6,350.00 11/02/23
AA 00122982 065037 CORE MANAGEMENT SERVICESLLC CUSTODIAL MASTER PLAN - INDEPE 18956 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5890 7,900.00 11/02/23
AA 00122983 001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO UPHOLSTERED SEAT STOOL, ITEM# 52287676 RI 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-355-355-4300 7,036.62 11/02/23
AA 00122983 001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO MODEL, DNA KIT; ITEM# 211143 52258143 RI 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-4300 9,032.97 11/02/23
AA 00122984 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC SANDTASTIK WHITE PLAY SAND, 25 P42289590101 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 1,908.48 11/02/23
AA 00122985 062809 ALL ACTION AWARDS PLAQUES FOR SENIORS AWARDS/SCH 39758 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-399-399-4300 106.49 11/02/23
AA 00122986 013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERSINCELMER BY DAVID MCKEE; ISBN: 4475339 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4210 737.58 11/02/23
AA 00122987 060220 BLICK ART MATERIALSLLC PENCILS, PRISMACOLOR CLR PNCL 1569754 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-4300 482.92 11/02/23
AA 00122987 060220 BLICK ART MATERIALSLLC COLORED PENCILS SET OF 576, PR 1511437 01-9010-1110-1000-47030000-358-358-4300 468.35 11/02/23
AA 00122988 001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO OWL PELLETS, LARGE. 15 PELLETS 52341808 RI 01-9010-1110-1000-43500000-191-191-4300 211.92 11/02/23
AA 00122988 001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO SCIENCE CLASSES MATERIALS, OPE 52331451 RI 01-9010-1110-1000-47300000-358-358-4300 44277 11/02/23
AA 00122989 057514 DISCOUNT TWO-WAY RADIO CORP WALKIE TALKIES: RCA RDR 15X0 S S1208134 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-156-156-4300 6,098.13 11/02/23
AA 00122990 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC DUAL SURFACE ROLLS, 48 X 200, P42493180101 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 290.18 11/02/23
AA 00122990 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC 9" WHITE PAPER PLATES, 100PC, P42484360101 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 2,063.80 11/02/23
AA 00122990 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC ENVIRONMENTS HIDEAWAY LOG CHAI P42467330101 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 4,279.98 11/02/23
AA 00122991 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS admin cost active NOV237432ADMACTV 01-0000-0000-7200-50840000-500-012-5890 13,011.56 11/02/23
AA 00122991 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS District Contrib - CAlPERS 7432 NOV23 ACTIV 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9511 2,598,659.89 11/02/23
AA 00122991 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS Distr Post Retirement Benefit 7432 NOV23 RETRD 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9529 220,282.23 11/02/23
AA 00122991 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS Employee Contrib - CalPERS NOV237432EEPDNON  01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9549 697,109.27 11/02/23
AA 00122992 061102 SSICCC DENTAL Employee Self-Paid Benefits NOV23 DNTL RTREE  01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539 19,341.78 11/02/23
AA 00122993 061103 SSICCC VISION Employee Self-Paid Benefits SLFPY VSN NOV23 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539 58.51 11/02/23
AA 00122997 061102 SSICCC DENTAL Employee Self-Paid Benefits 007103-0039NOV 23 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539 9,794.35 11/02/23
AA 00122998 061103 SSICCC VISION Employee Self-Paid Benefits 30081849 NOV 23 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9539 1,017.57 11/02/23
AA 00123000 E16412 VILLASENOR, DEBRA Materials and Supplies INCENTIVES102023 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-156-156-4300 33.97 11/02/23
AA 00123001 E001653 WEBB, GAVINO football FOOD 102023 01-9010-1110-4000-35050000-355-355-4300 1,705.12 11/02/23
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AA 00123002 E44541 AMAYA, YARETIZE highschool counselor 2023 091523 01-2600-0000-3110-27260000-500-022-5210 65.89 11/02/23
AA 00123003 E36639 ARRQOYO, PEDRO iirp 2023 100223-100423 01-2600-0000-3110-27260000-535-022-5210 229.90 11/02/23
AA 00123004 E003382 BERGUM, SHEILA highschool counselor 2023 092923 01-2600-0000-3110-27260000-500-022-5210 157.58 11/02/23
AA 00123005 E36578 BOUJAOUDE, RIMA dual enrollment 2023 091423-091523 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-419-019-5210 156.87 11/02/23
AA 00123006 E24588 CARPENTER, JULIE stn expo reno 2023 071623-071923A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5210 52.66 11/02/23
AA 00123006 E24588 CARPENTER, JULIE stn expo reno 2023 071623-071923B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5210 210.65 11/02/23
AA 00123007 E44906 CHEDA, LISA parent square 2023 101023-101123 01-0000-0000-7700-50900000-518-018-5210 227.36 11/02/23
AA 00123008 E43800 CLARK, ADAM hs coalition super 2023 091423-091523 01-0000-0000-7100-50200000-501-001-5210 157.85 11/02/23
AA 00123009 E35738 EPPERLY GREATHOUSE, MARY parent square 2023 101023-101123 01-0000-0000-7700-50900000-518-018-5210 174.19 11/02/23
AA 00123010 E003549 FONTANILLA, HEATHER ccemc dual enrollment 2023 091423-091523 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-419-019-5210 280.85 11/02/23
AA 00123011 E29701 FRANCIES, LAMONT A hotel 090923 BALANCE 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-505-005-5210 323.80 11/02/23
AA 00123012 E24772 FRIZZELL, EMILY acsa 2023 092723-092923 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5210 135.00 11/02/23
AA 00123013 E36914 GILLETTE, MORGAN high sch counselor 2023 092723 01-2600-0000-3110-27260000-500-022-5210 82.89 11/02/23
AA 00123014 E30273 MOSS, SULEYMA calsa 2023 070523-070823 01-4203-4760-2490-31640000-534-004-5210 206.37 11/02/23
AA 00123015 E003743 PAUL, NATASHA ccemc 2023 091423-091523 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-419-019-5210 136.83 11/02/23
AA 00123016 E39856 RODRIGUEZ ARRUFAT, JOYCE reinventing audiology 2023 092823-093023 01-6500-5760-3150-12190000-500-005-5210 944.59 11/02/23
AA 00123017 E13089 SANTOS, JANINE high sch counselor 2023 092923 01-2600-0000-3110-27260000-500-022-5210 100.74 11/02/23
AA 00123018 E004165 SHAW, ERICA ccemc 2023 091423-091523 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-419-019-5210 235.17 11/02/23
AA 00123019 E003183 SHEEHY, RYAN acsa 2023 092723-092923 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5210 265.94 11/02/23
AA 00123020 E37780 SUKOSKI, TAYLOR high sch counselor 2023 091523 01-2600-0000-3110-27260000-500-022-5210 80.53 11/02/23
AA 00123021 E41518 VAIANA, KIMBERLY acsa 2023 092723-092923 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5210 305.51 11/02/23
AA 00123022 E004602 WALTERS, DAVID high sch counselor 2023 091523 01-2600-0000-3110-27260000-500-022-5210 82.92 11/02/23
AA 00123023 EA47098 YAGI, MARGARET high sch counselor 2023 092723 01-2600-0000-3110-27260000-500-022-5210 107.46 11/02/23
AA 00123024 001574 GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY  Water 58404300004S-023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-115-014-5580 3,973.85 11/02/23
AA 00123024 001574 GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY  Water 75404300008S-023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-174-014-5580 5,385.26 11/02/23
AA 00123024 001574 GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY  Water 77744100007S-023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-178-014-5580 2,897.05 11/02/23
AA 00123024 001574 GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY  Water 97744100005S-023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-273-014-5580 2,892.99 11/02/23
AA 00123025 062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICESINC NON-PUBLIC AGENCY 2023-2024 MA AR08312023C 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-5100 65,250.84 11/02/23
AA 00123025 062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICESINC NON-PUBLIC AGENCY 2023-2024 MA AR08312023B 01-6500-5760-1180-12170000-702-005-5100 113,346.00 11/02/23
AA 00123025 062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICESINC NON-PUBLIC AGENCY 2023-2024 MA AR08312023A 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100 247,840.72 11/02/23
AA 00123025 062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICESINC NON-PUBLIC AGENCY 2023-2024 MA AR09152023A 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5880 16,262.53 11/02/23
AA 00123026 064619 EDTHEORY LLC EDTHEORY, LLC - NON-PUBLIC AGE 5831B 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-5100 13,187.85 11/02/23
AA 00123026 064619 EDTHEORY LLC EDTHEORY, LLC - NON-PUBLIC AGE 3330B 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-5100 4,031.45 11/02/23
AA 00123026 064619 EDTHEORY LLC EDTHEORY, LLC - NON-PUBLIC AGE 3330A 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-5880 19,800.05 11/02/23
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AA 00123027 060950 JEWISH FAMILY AND CHILDRENS SE Independent Services Contracts CPHS 032223 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-324-324-5800 250.00 11/02/23
AA 00123028 064942 LIFE PRODUCTIONS PAES TABLET/WEB BASED APPRENE 2076 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-5885 4,000.00 11/02/23
AA 00123029 064387 MONIQUE TURNER SERVICES PROVIDED FOR AUGUST-J 2023 01-3182-1110-1000-32820000-500-004-5100 36,181.00 11/02/23
AA 00123030 023800 ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INC ASSISTANCE FOR HUMAN RESOURCES 62702461 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5800 2,150.40 11/02/23
AA 00123030 023800 ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INC ASSISTANCE FOR MAINTANANCE AND 62688770 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5800 5,218.08 11/02/23
AA 00123031 051711 BI-JAMAR INC 2023 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM INSPECT 9478 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652 3,778.34 11/02/23
AA 00123032 065513 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMSINC LANDSCAPE - SAFETY PRODUCTSIN 187001 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 537.72 11/02/23
AA 00123033 058113 RUSSELL SIGLER INC ELECTRICAL MATERIALSAND SUPPL INV-CCF23008214 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 5,404.22 11/02/23
AA 00123034 064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDI IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE OPEN 135812232-001 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 373.53 11/02/23
AA 00123034 064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDI IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 135711637-001 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 2,877.83 11/02/23
AA 00123035 059787 UNIFIRST CORPORATION UNIFORMS FOR MAINTENANCE & OPE 2400019988 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5530 170.73 11/02/23
AA 00123036 060928 UNITED CALIFORNIA GLASS & DOOR TESTING AND SERVICE OF FIRE DO 129224 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651 395.00 11/02/23
AA 00123037 061244 VETSMOVEJUNK LLC MOVING AND HAULING SERVICESAS 20020 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5890 5,127.00 11/02/23
AA 00123038 059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INC MECHANICAL - MATERIALSAND SUP 088290 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 188.22 11/02/23
AA 00123039 065795 AEQUOR HEALTHCARE SERVICES LLONON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR [NV 148620 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100 22,452.00 11/02/23
AA 00123040 064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORANON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 6700509 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100 700.00 11/02/23
AA 00123041 064355 COMMUNICATION ACROSS BARRIERSCOMMUNICATION ACROSS BARRIERS 092023REV 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5880 9,856.00 11/02/23
AA 00123042 054475 CW SPEECH & LANGUAGE PATHOLOGNON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 22302732 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100 62,160.00 11/02/23
AA 00123043 059172 ED SUPPORTSLLC NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 100923MDUSD 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5880 22,471.15 11/02/23
AA 00123044 058697 EMBRACE EMBRACE DBA EMBRACE MENTAL HEA2093 01-6500-5760-1180-16520000-702-005-5880 3,123.76 11/02/23
AA 00123045 063770 PIONEER HEALTHCARE SERVICESLL NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 022952 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5880 10,515.00 11/02/23
AA 00123047 EQ003527 BOVE, WILLIAM Business Mileage & Othr Exp 092223-101123 01-6546-5001-3120-19460000-505-005-5230 37.01 11/02/23
AA 00123048 E46930 CASTILLO, LORENA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 090723-101323 01-7810-4760-3130-38150000-500-004-5230 65.57 11/02/23
AA 00123049 EA47283 CHAUVEAU, CHLOE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 083023-092823 01-6500-5001-3120-16520000-500-005-5230 14.48 11/02/23
AA 00123050 E46952 CHIASSON, REQUEL Business Mileage & Othr Exp 082123-092723 01-6500-5001-3120-16520000-500-005-5230 56.52 11/02/23
AA 00123051 E000988 CONTRERAS, TED Business Mileage & Othr Exp 090623-092823 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-5230 10.35 11/02/23
AA 00123052 E004056 EBIAS, BENNIE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 101923 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-5230 10.87 11/02/23
AA 00123053 E38072 GIACOMINO, MEGAN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 090123-092923 01-6500-5760-3140-12170000-505-005-5230 45.06 11/02/23
AA 00123054 E45910 HENDERSON, CRISTINA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 090623-101723 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5230 60.13 11/02/23
AA 00123055 E44552 KELLEHER, MADISON Business Mileage & Othr Exp 071123 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-399-399-5230 47357 11/02/23
AA 00123056 EA47166 KILPATRICK, DANIELLE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 091823-101123 01-0000-0000-3130-40200000-517-017-5230 152.53 11/02/23
AA 00123057 E000684 LOUTZENHISER, JEFFREY Business Mileage & Othr Exp 090123-101023 01-6500-5760-1190-12170000-500-005-5230 151.11 11/02/23
AA 00123058 E29271 MINER, JOEL Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-101223 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230 57.38 11/02/23
AA 00123059 EA40558 PENCE, NADINE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100523 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-267-267-5230 7.47 11/02/23
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AA 00123061 EA47056 SETO, ANGIE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 092823-101923 01-6500-5760-1120-11000000-500-005-5230 27.25 11/02/23
AA 00123062 E32463 VAZQUEZ, ANNABEL Business Mileage & Othr Exp 092723 & 102023 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-196-196-5230 16.64 11/02/23
AA 00123063 007261 AT&T 9391065436 000020679216 01-0000-0000-7200-52750000-518-018-5971 30,457.71 11/02/23
AA 00123064 059615 AT&T MOBILITY Il LLC 287291826831 X10102023 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5974 4,711.75 11/02/23
AA 00123065 065956 BROOKS, DAWN F ISC: TRAINING FOR IN-SERVICE D 008252023B 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5800 1,371.00 11/02/23
AA 00123065 065956 BROOKS, DAWN F ISC: TRAINING FOR IN-SERVICE D 008252023A 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5800 6,660.00 11/02/23
AA 00123066 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 46059062490A S23B 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-500-014-5540 249,601.03 11/02/23
AA 00123067 031515 ASILOMAR CONFERENCE CENTER HOTEL ROOM- ASILOMAR HOTEL FOR TB32XKES 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-355-355-5210 2,617.52 11/02/23
AA 00123068 023137 CALIFORNIA MATHEMATICS COUNCIIPREPAY CONFERENCE REGISTRATION [INV44833 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-358-358-5210 560.00 11/02/23
AA 00123069 065251 CARTOON ART MUSEUM OF CALIFORNIELD TRIP ON 11/7/2023 TO THE 2023-053 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-358-019-5895 275.00 11/02/23
AA 00123070 040536 CASTRO VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL TOURNAMENT FEES- THE BAY AREA  PREPAY PO#242460 01-9010-1110-4000-35210000-355-355-5808 325.00 11/02/23
AA 00123071 038174 CHABOT SPACE & SCIENCE CENTER FIELD TRIP TO THE CHABOT SPACE 13535488 01-9010-1110-1000-43530000-191-191-5895 1,575.00 11/02/23
AA 00123072 039169 COUNTY CONNECTION County Connection bus passes f 3840 01-3010-0000-3130-30700000-533-017-5890 2,250.00 11/02/23
AA 00123073 060860 HHC HA TRSINC THREE NIGHT STAY FOR INTERNAL 3435940855 01-0000-0000-7100-50200000-501-001-5210 673.17 11/02/23
AA 00123074 055583 LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL FEES - TOURNAMENT, WRESTLING, PREPAY PO#242461 01-9010-1110-4000-35210000-355-355-5808 800.00 11/02/23
AA 00123075 064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLIMAXIM HEALTHCARE STAFFING SERV E10972390132B 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-5100 60,292.15 11/02/23
AA 00123075 064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLIMAXIM HEALTHCARE STAFFING SERV E10972390132A 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5100 68,228.05 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906815A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-112-014-5520 177.60 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906232A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-114-014-5520 151.27 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906828A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-115-014-5520 557.25 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906964A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-119-014-5520 220.84 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906988A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-132-014-5520 574.30 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906882A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-134-014-5520 132.30 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906806A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-140-014-5520 39.68 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906521A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-142-014-5520 115.19 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906651A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-143-014-5520 131.91 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906393A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-145-014-5520 70.30 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906152A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-152-014-5520 226.32 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906326A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-5520 82.18 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906017A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-154-014-5520 7751 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906484A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-156-014-5520 164.05 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906713A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-168-014-5520 192.38 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906732A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-174-014-5520 237.19 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906933A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-5520 223.55 11/02/23
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AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906544A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-176-014-5520 218.95 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906422A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-178-014-5520 177.38 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906329A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-179-014-5520 235.22 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906442A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-181-014-5520 181.53 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906619A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-182-014-5520 81.13 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906896A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-187-014-5520 88.66 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906867A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-188-014-5520 64.73 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906960A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-191-014-5520 111.04 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906961A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-192-014-5520 137.30 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906906A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-196-014-5520 80.94 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906934A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-197-014-5520 190.79 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906429A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-198-014-5520 220.00 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906849A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-222-014-5520 193.37 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906714A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-231-014-5520 195.60 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906844A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-235-014-5520 173.30 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906154A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-260-014-5520 224.90 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906760A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-273-014-5520 224.21 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906184A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-289-014-5520 152.26 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906508A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-324-014-5520 4,703.93 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906803A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-326-014-5520 701.95 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906892A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-355-014-5520 2,224.04 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906319A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-358-014-5520 4,857.92 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906807A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-5520 590.08 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906079A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-462-014-5520 8.11 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 24231A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-500-014-5520 5,328.82 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906842A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-510-014-5520 246.55 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906052A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-547-014-5520 75.12 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906829A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-548-014-5520 2,839.46 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906706A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-549-014-5520 295.40 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906729A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-551-014-5520 107.48 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906558A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-554-014-5520 311.71 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906234A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-556-014-5520 30.56 11/02/23
AA 00123076 007245 SPURR Natural Gas-INV#133396 4605906172A-S23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-777-014-5520 93.21 11/02/23
AA 00123077 007261 AT&T 9391066217 000020679330 01-0000-0000-7200-52750000-518-018-5971 123.91 11/02/23
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AA 00123078 027022 ROTO ROOTER SEWER SERVICE PLUMBING SERVICES AS NEEDED - 510-25442651 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651 4,938.45 11/02/23
AA 00123079 008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANY E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER 4286-3 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 1,863.83 11/02/23
AA 00123080 064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLIMAXIM HEALTHCARE STAFFING SERV E10972860132B 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-5100 82,424.23 11/02/23
AA 00123080 064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLIMAXIM HEALTHCARE STAFFING SERV E10972820132 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5100 220,304.82 11/02/23
AA 00123081 064389 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES HOLINON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR V20991745 01-6500-5760-1180-12140000-702-005-5880 8,502.80 11/02/23
AA 00123082 059801 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF AFRI  REGISTRATION FOR ONE STAFF MEM  PD-10242023-0566 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-505-005-5210 650.00 11/02/23
AA 00123083 054703 EL MOLINO CORPORATION 66892 01-2600-0000-2100-27260000-500-022-4391 1,113.33 11/02/23
AA 00123084 S358000 NORTHGATE HIGH SCHOOL FEES-TOURNAMENT, WRESTLING, 15 PREPAY PO#242463 01-9010-1110-4000-35210000-355-355-5808 325.00 11/02/23
AA 00123085 061819 PANERA BREAD COMPANY 60093123091859 01-6266-4760-1000-38070000-534-004-4300 396.24 11/02/23
AA 00123086 037279 SAN RAMON VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL FEES- TOURNAMENT, WRESTLING, PREPAY PO#242462 01-9010-1110-4000-35210000-355-355-5808 350.00 11/02/23
AA 00123087 014953 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE #10 MAILING ENVELOPES WITH WIN PREPAY PO#242507 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-289-289-4300 408.75 11/02/23
AA 00123088 064689 ACTIVE EDUCATION INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 2353 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-5800 2,255.00 11/02/23
AA 00123089 064677 ISHMAN ANDERSON 1SC: WRAP AROUND SUPPORT FORA  102023-RVM 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-273-273-5100 6,000.00 11/02/23
AA 00123089 064677 ISHMAN ANDERSON CONSULTING SERVICES, ISC, MY O 102023-OLY 01-3182-3200-1000-32820000-462-462-5100 4,000.00 11/02/23
AA 00123090 062668 KYO AUTISM THERAPY LLC KYO AUTISM THERAPY, LLC - NON- 6787582B 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100 2,503.77 11/02/23
AA 00123090 062668 KYO AUTISM THERAPY LLC KYO AUTISM THERAPY, LLC - NON- 6787582A 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5880 13,018.91 11/02/23
AA 00123091 023800 ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INC ASSISTANCE FOR HUMAN RESOURCES 62748253 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5800 5,504.88 11/02/23
AA 00123092 037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUPINC, TH THE SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP DBA INV025983 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-5100 36,024.88 11/02/23
AA 00123092 037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUPINC, TH THE SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP DBA INV026001 01-6500-5760-1180-12170000-702-005-5100 32,748.80 11/02/23
AA 00123092 037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUPINC, TH THE SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP DBA INV026057 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100 149,262.71 11/02/23
AA 00123092 037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUPINC, TH THE SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP DBA INV026083 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100 114,975.70 11/02/23
AA 00123093 037439 STAGES PUBLISHING INC STAGES PUBLISHING, INC - INDEP 935014 01-6266-5730-1110-38070000-505-005-5800 13,500.00 11/02/23
AA 00123094 063009 THE STEPPING STONESGROUPLLC NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR M0174971B 01-0000-0000-3140-50410000-517-017-5100 30,415.80 11/02/23
AA 00123094 063009 THE STEPPING STONESGROUPLLC NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR M0174971A 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100 101,906.63 11/02/23
AA 00123095 054535 TMA SYSTEMSLLC ANNUAL WEBGOLD FEE FOR TMA SYS INV-1775 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5885 14,596.32 11/02/23
AA 00123096 031515 ASILOMAR CONFERENCE CENTER HOTEL RESERVATIONS FOR CMC CON 52M9QT 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-5210 2,617.52 11/02/23
AA 00123098 059615 AT&T MOBILITY Il LLC X09272023 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5974 380.48 11/02/23
AA 00123099 023137 CALIFORNIA MATHEMATICS COUNCILCONFERENCE REGISTRATION 69789 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-5210 850.00 11/02/23
AA 00123100 051206 CITY OF PITTSBURG 67-0000300S-023A 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-5580 2,142.50 11/02/23
AA 00123100 051206 CITY OF PITTSBURG Sewer Services 67-0000300S-023B 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-5590 338.10 11/02/23
AA 00123101 037230 CSBA CALIFORNIA SCHOOL BOARD A CSBA CCSA IN-HOUSE COUNSEL MEM PREPAY PO#242516 01-0000-0000-7100-50280000-507-007-5300 270.00 11/02/23
AA 00123102 E39856 RODRIGUEZ ARRUFAT, JOYCE Dues and Memberships 2067112 01-6500-5760-3150-12190000-500-005-5300 150.00 11/02/23
AA 00123103 060324 SAINZ, MARCELA Contracted Transport - Parents 090122-053023 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871 1,585.77 11/02/23
AA 00123104 055666 AERIES SOFTWARE INC AERIESCON FALL 2023 VIRTUAL CO PREPAY #242522 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5210 498.00 11/02/23
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AA 00123105 051711 BI-JAMAR INC 2023 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM INSPECT 9656 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652 7,556.68 11/02/23
AA 00123106 036293 OPENING TECHNOLOGIES INC ELECTRONIC KEY ENTRY, HARDWARE 2211935 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 7,225.39 11/02/23
AA 00123107 064378 PARTSTOWN LLC KITCHEN EQUIPMENT AND PARTS, O 2100740328 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 387.82 11/02/23
AA 00123108 063633 PELESI1, ROBERT J KILNS: SERVICE AND REPAIRSDIS 23057 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652 368.35 11/02/23
AA 00123109 036809 REFRIGERATION SUPPLY DISTRIBUT HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 40393360-00 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 3,322.87 11/02/23
AA 00123110 059166 SOS ENTERTAINMENT INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 228823350 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-399-399-5800 1,550.00 11/02/23
AA 00123111 035534 SOUND AND SIGNAL INC P.A. SYSTEM PARTS - OPEN ORDER 41253A 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 65.86 11/02/23
AA 00123111 035534 SOUND AND SIGNAL INC P.A. SYSTEM TECHNICIAN SERVICE 41254B 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652 2,925.00 11/02/23
AA 00123112 064388 TNTPINC TNTPWILL CONTINUE TO PARTNER CINV 23106047 01-7435-1110-1000-34350000-500-004-5800 69,449.25 11/02/23
AA 00123113 059787 UNIFIRST CORPORATION UNIFORMS FOR MAINTENANCE & OPE 2400022520 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5530 170.73 11/02/23
AA 00123114 055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFO  OPEN PO FOR PORTABLE RESTROOMS 114-13720064 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-358-358-5618 433.00 11/02/23
AA 00123115 059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INC MECHANICAL - MATERIALSAND SUP 088425 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 125.96 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 335334251001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-153-153-4300 273.49 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 3275648323002 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-175-175-4300 63.32 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE & CLASSROOM MATERIALS, 333965865001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300 46.95 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 331204937001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-175-175-4300 62.02 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC Office Supplies for Office, Op 335713788001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-4300 62.26 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN PURCH 335436565001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 -15.14 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 334182214001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-289-289-4300 138.27 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OPEN PO FOR OFFICE /ADMIN SUPP 336398616001 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-280-280-4300 374.22 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM AND TEACHER MATERIAL 327282214001 01-0000-3200-1000-08010000-441-441-4300 479.35 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR PURCHA 335061539001 01-0000-0000-7200-50340000-556-016-4300 29.88 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FO 330635579001 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-4300 153.64 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 336611606002 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-4300 62.83 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 332287133001 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300 884.75 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC WORLD JGSAW PUZZLE, ROUND WOR 330482736001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 7459 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC HYDRATION BOTTLE, THERMOS 24-O 336319936001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 1,646.52 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC LOGITECH H340 USB HEADSET, BLA 332104258001 01-6500-5760-1120-11040000-470-005-4300 142.78 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE & CLASSROOM MATERIALS, 336312387001 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-191-191-4300 25.93 11/02/23
AA 00123116 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC POSTAGE OPEN ORDER 336110917001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-153-153-5965 66.00 11/02/23
AA 00123117 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 333924310001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-4300 138.95 11/02/23
AA 00123117 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE SUPPLIES 335937209001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-192-192-4300 25.23 11/02/23
AA 00123117 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CR INV 330264367001 331835200001 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-140-140-4300 -194.45 11/02/23
AA 00123117 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC FUNNEL SET, TABLECRAFT PLASTIC 335614634001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 1,071.46 11/02/23
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AA 00123117 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SPRAY ADHESIVE, ELMER'SMULTIP 330531789001 01-6010-0000-2100-38710000-535-022-4300 1,515.33 11/02/23
AA 00123118 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 334538555001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-196-196-4300 61.18 11/02/23
AA 00123118 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE/ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPLIES 334315384001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-112-112-4300 108.31 11/02/23
AA 00123118 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHER CHAIRS - FLASH FURNIT 334060676001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-324-324-4300 362.73 11/02/23
AA 00123118 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 335352718001 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-4300 563.30 11/02/23
AA 00123118 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TISSUE PAPER, JAM PAPER, 26" H 335651491001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 153.43 11/02/23
AA 00123118 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC RE-ENTRY RED CARDSTOCK, ASTROB 334776631001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 874.23 11/02/23
AA 00123118 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC BULLETIN BOARD PAPER ROLLS, TE 330531829001 01-6010-0000-2100-38710000-535-022-4300 79.01 11/02/23
AA 00123118 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC WHITEBOARD, GHENT MAGNETIC DRY 330531819001 01-6010-0000-2100-38710000-535-022-4400 581.66 11/02/23
AA 00123119 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 334437521001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-196-196-4300 70.19 11/02/23
AA 00123119 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC 45 QT STORAGE CONTAINER, OFFIC 335651489001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 439.16 11/02/23
AA 00123119 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC RULER, OFFICE DEPOT BRAND TRAN 335689269001 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-535-022-4300 990.97 11/02/23
AA 00123119 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SOLAR YELLOW CARDSTOCK, ASTROB 335691275001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 425.78 11/02/23
AA 00123120 065651 HERITAGE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY GROUOPEN ORDER FOR SPRINKLER, IRRI 0013100652-001 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 419.49 11/02/23
AA 00123121 005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INLANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 297140 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 390.35 11/02/23
AA 00123122 022806 MACMURRAY PACIFIC HINGES, HARDWARE, OTHER PARTS 23093555 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 434.58 11/02/23
AA 00123123 063082 MEDALLION LANDSCAPE LANDSCAPING MATERIALS, LABOR & 24238 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-5651 2,735.00 11/02/23
AA 00123124 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC STUDENT/SCHOOL SUPPLIESOPEN O 336344078001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-182-182-4300 56.70 11/02/23
AA 00123124 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN PURCH 336343467001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 450.44 11/02/23
AA 00123124 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC BALLPOINT PENS, BIC ROUND STIC 336806486001 01-0000-1110-1000-07300000-326-326-4300 261.71 11/02/23
AA 00123124 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC BAGS, AMSCAN PLASTIC TREAT, ME 335605562001 01-0000-1110-1000-07540000-326-326-4300 394.49 11/02/23
AA 00123124 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CHAIR, SERTA EXECUTIVE OFFICE 334099786001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 330.07 11/02/23
AA 00123124 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TRAYS- STACKING DESK, BLACK; 336691673001 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-355-355-4300 32.48 11/02/23
AA 00123125 064001 BRANDT, PATRICK A PARTS AND TOOL SUPPLIES- OPEN 10192335025A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4619 8.76 11/02/23
AA 00123125 064001 BRANDT, PATRICK A PARTS AND TOOL SUPPLIES- OPEN 10192335025B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4619 35.03 11/02/23
AA 00123126 058827 LOWESHIW INC LANDSCAPE MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 901348-102323 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 35.39 11/02/23
AA 00123127 062495 OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORESINC AUTO PARTSASNEEDED - OPEN OR 2872-191702A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 6.41 11/02/23
AA 00123127 062495 OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORESINC AUTO PARTSASNEEDED - OPEN OR 2872-191702B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 25.63 11/02/23
AA 00123128 060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INC FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR IN-0085984A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612 7,168.07 11/02/23
AA 00123128 060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INC FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR IN-0085984B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612 21,504.21 11/02/23
AA 00123129 036939 SHRED WORKSINC DOCUMENT SHREDDING FOR TRANSPO 45481A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5890 11.40 11/02/23
AA 00123129 036939 SHRED WORKSINC DOCUMENT SHREDDING FOR TRANSPO 45481B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5890 45.60 11/02/23
AA 00123130 065890 SMOG GUYSLLC VEHICLE EMISSIONS TESTING FOR 003544A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 10.00 11/02/23
AA 00123130 065890 SMOG GUYSLLC VEHICLE EMISSIONS TESTING FOR 003544B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 40.00 11/02/23
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AA 00123130 065890 SMOG GUYSLLC VEHICLE EMISSIONS TESTING FOR 003546A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 43.00 11/02/23
AA 00123130 065890 SMOG GUYSLLC VEHICLE EMISSIONS TESTING FOR 003546B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 172.00 11/02/23
AA 00123131 006581 TRIMON INC EQUIPMENT PARTS AND SUPPLIES 121592 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 66.95 11/02/23
AA 00123132 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 120024A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 237.34 11/02/23
AA 00123132 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 120024B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 917.39 11/02/23
AA 00123134 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 121640A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 181.96 11/02/23
AA 00123134 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 121640B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 727.85 11/02/23
AA 00123135 057791 TYLER TECHNOLOGIESINC PO FOR VERSATRANS - SCHOOL 045-437779 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5885 877.14 11/02/23
AA 00123135 057791 TYLER TECHNOLOGIESINC PO FOR VERSATRANS - SCHOOL 045-437779 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5885 3,508.57 11/02/23
AA 00123136 060503 WHITECASTLE TOURSINC PROVIDE CHARTER BUSSERVICEFO 13324 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5878 25,340.50 11/02/23
AA 00123137 053692 WINZER CORPORATION PARTS FOR THE TRANSPORTATION D  1537020A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 275.63 11/02/23
AA 00123137 053692 WINZER CORPORATION PARTS FOR THE TRANSPORTATION D  1537020B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 1,102.55 11/02/23
AA 00123138 061291 POWERSCHOOL HOLDINGSLLC BUSINESSPLUS MODULE SOFTWARE M INV 367970 01-0000-0000-7700-50880000-518-018-5885 91,434.67 11/02/23
AA 00123140 036939 SHRED WORKSINC FUEL CHARGE 43838 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-168-168-5890 46.00 11/02/23
AA 00123140 036939 SHRED WORKSINC 64 GALLON CONTAINER: PLANT BAS 44388 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-5890 35.00 11/02/23
AA 00123140 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICE, $33.00A M 42696 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-222-222-5890 33.00 11/02/23
AA 00123140 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDNG SERVICES, 64 GALLON C 42907 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-260-260-5890 45.00 11/02/23
AA 00123140 036939 SHRED WORKSINC DELIVERY OF EMPTY AND PICK-UP 42700 01-6500-5001-2700-16500000-718-005-5890 56.00 11/02/23
AA 00123141 063688 GATEWAY EDUCATION HOLDINGS LLELEMENTARY SOCIAL STUDIES2019 4027072171 01-0000-1110-1000-01100000-500-004-4110 58,985.24 11/02/23
AA 00123145 022128 TEACHER CREATED MATERIALS STRATEGIES FOR CULTURALLY AND  INV40099 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-500-004-4210 1,376.82 11/02/23
AA 00123145 022128 TEACHER CREATED MATERIALS WEBINAR: VIRTUAL PROFESSIONAL INV 39670 01-6266-4760-1000-38070000-534-004-5210 2,500.00 11/02/23
AA 00123146 015427 XEROX CORPORATION CLICK CHARGE OVERAGES FOR ALL IN3768205 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618 3,424.65 11/02/23
AA 00123147 063773 ZEARN INC ZEARN ONLINE SERVICES FOR THE INV 9609 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-197-197-5885 2,500.00 11/02/23
AA 00123148 065579 EEP-EPSHOLDINGSLLC SOUNDS SENSIBLE KIT 3RD EDITIO 208900017257 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-4300 11,230.97 11/02/23
AA 00123150 038382 SCHOOL SERVICES OF CALIFORNIA  WORKSHOP WEBINAR: SCHOOL SERVI W132507-IN 01-0000-0000-7200-50270000-502-002-5210 275.00 11/02/23
AA 00123151 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICES OPEN ORDER 45194 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-5890 35.00 11/02/23
AA 00123151 036939 SHRED WORKSINC DOCUMENT SHREDDING, OPEN ORDER 45240 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-188-188-5890 35.00 11/02/23
AA 00123151 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICES FOR WILLOW 45508 01-0000-0000-3130-50450000-532-017-5890 45.00 11/02/23
AA 00123151 036939 SHRED WORKSINC EMPTY SHREDDING; 35IN CABINET 45524 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-5890 80.00 11/02/23
AA 00123152 060603 STARFALL EDUCATION FOUNDATIONSTARFALL SCHOOL LICENSE/MEMBER 7790-8669-3334 01-6500-5730-1110-10200000-777-005-5885 355.00 11/02/23
AA 00123155 063376 ENRIQUEZ, BRANDON DJAND EVENT PRODUCTIONSFOR S  61035-000011 01-9010-1110-1000-39360000-358-358-5800 1,250.00 11/02/23
AA 00123156 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIAL & SUPPLIES, 334690230001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-114-114-4300 132.64 11/02/23
AA 00123156 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 336375572001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-4300 23.04 11/02/23
AA 00123156 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SCHOOL SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 335758021001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-4300 68.94 11/02/23
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AA 00123156 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 333343113001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-176-176-4300 139.43 11/02/23
AA 00123156 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHER SUPPLIES-OPEN ORDER 336620079001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-188-188-4300 128.83 11/02/23
AA 00123156 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 335383333001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4300 168.95 11/02/23
AA 00123156 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CR INV 328925700001 327150887001 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-4300 -72.41 11/02/23
AA 00123156 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES - OPEN 336203484001 01-0000-1110-1000-20100000-525-004-4300 194.20 11/02/23
AA 00123156 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 336158445001 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300 125.97 11/02/23
AA 00123156 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FO 334294069001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-4300 212.94 11/02/23
AA 00123156 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC VARIOUS MATERIALS, OPEN ORDER 335259816001 01-5610-3800-1000-32770000-500-022-4300 226.18 11/02/23
AA 00123156 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC 2-POCKET SCHOOL-GRADE POLY FOL 335430705001 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-4300 66.30 11/02/23
AA 00123159 057018 USFOODSERVICE CLASSMATERIALS, HOSPITALITY/C 4656982 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4300 551.79 11/02/23
AA 00123162 002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATESLLC QUICK-WORD HANDBOOK EVERYDAY \W0787422 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-187-187-4300 428.45 11/06/23
AA 00123162 002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATESLLC | READY PARTNERS IMPLEMENTATIO 90771827 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-187-187-5885 1,339.00 11/06/23
AA 00123162 002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATESLLC I-READY PERSONALIZED INSTRUCTO 90771827 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-187-187-5885 18,097.20 11/06/23
AA 00123163 056870 LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES OPEN ORDER FOR AUDIOLOGY SUPPL 151145 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-4300 39.93 11/06/23
AA 00123163 056870 LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES AUDIOLOGY - OPEN ORDER FOR MAI 150426 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-5652 74.63 11/06/23
AA 00123164 062073 SONOVA USA INC ROGER TOUCHSCREEN MIC 5139782484 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-4400 2,714.83 11/06/23
AA 00123165 029468 C C CTREASURER Payroll Interface 2060/2301116 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9537 20.00 11/06/23
AA 00123166 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS Payroll Interface 1034/2301116 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9521 1,211.26 11/06/23
AA 00123166 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS Payroll Interface 2034/2301116 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9531 348.72 11/06/23
AA 00123167 036848 C C CTREASURER SDI Payroll Interface 2065/2301116 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9535 40.86 11/06/23
AA 00123168 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ Payroll Interface 1051/2301116 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9523 281.45 11/06/23
AA 00123168 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ Payroll Interface 1052/2301116 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9524 65.85 11/06/23
AA 00123168 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ Payroll Interface 2051/2301116 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9533 281.45 11/06/23
AA 00123168 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ Payroll Interface 2052/2301116 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9534 65.85 11/06/23
AA 00123168 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ Payroll Interface 2050/2301116 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9536 435.45 11/06/23
AA 00123176 062891 JOSEPH FERNANDEZ INC REPAIR- CHARGER 2024236 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-355-355-4300 430.14 11/09/23
AA 00123176 062891 JOSEPH FERNANDEZ INC LABOR-PER HOUR 2024236 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-355-355-5890 230.00 11/09/23
AA 00123177 039042 BALLARD & TIGHE INC UPS GROUND SHIPPING & HANDLING 0169172-IN 01-4203-0000-3160-31640000-534-004-4300 2,262.93 11/09/23
AA 00123178 001733 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, BLOOD KIT, 52259683 RI 01-6385-3800-1000-37980000-355-355-4300 154.64 11/09/23
AA 00123179 052914 CDWLLC RECYCLING FEE 15" TO LESS THAN MH36628 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-4385 5.00 11/09/23
AA 00123180 051891 CHARLES JBECKER & BRO INC WHATSINSIDE ANIMALS PHOTOS, R 1912059-IN 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 585.24 11/09/23
AA 00123181 035134 COASTAL ENTERPRISES NORTHGATE HS PE SHORTS, 213S 37042 01-9010-1110-1000-47200000-358-358-4300 625.35 11/09/23
AA 00123182 050733 DOLANS OF CONCORD INC PAINT - GKPT94002PCA PAINT THI 252959 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-235-235-4300 3,630.03 11/09/23
AA 00123183 030122 EASY WAY SAFETY SERVICES SAFE JOURNEY SEAT MOUNTSAND V 62105 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4300 2,155.00 11/09/23
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AA 00123186 053008 LAZEL INC RAZ KIDS FOR 20 CLASSROOMS FOR 7129623 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-114-114-4300 2,560.00 11/09/23
AA 00123188 022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC SCIENCE SUPPLIES, ETHYL ALCOHO 2900661 01-6385-3800-1000-37980000-355-355-4300 399.06 11/09/23
AA 00123188 022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC SCIENCE SUPPLIES, GOGGLE UV SA 2900661 01-6385-3800-1000-37980000-355-355-4400 1,550.77 11/09/23
AA 00123189 005514 LAKESHORE LEARNING LAKESHORE MATH COUNTERSLIB, L 830141072723 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 6,608.56 11/09/23
AA 00123190 005514 LAKESHORE LEARNING CRAFT BUTCHER PAPER ROLL, ITEM 266697090823 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 5,819.54 11/09/23
AA 00123190 005514 LAKESHORE LEARNING FLEX SPACER JR. ERGO STACKING 163003082323 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 4,051.67 11/09/23
AA 00123191 013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERSINCBOOK - WHY RACE AND CULTURE MA 4443863 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-4210 348.52 11/09/23
AA 00123191 013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCBOOKS FOR ENGLISH - SLAUGHTERH 4467030 01-9010-1110-1000-47060000-358-358-4300 447.78 11/09/23
AA 00123193 050250 FLEETPRIDE BUS PARTS- OPEN ORDER 111803434A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 148.69 11/09/23
AA 00123193 050250 FLEETPRIDE BUS PARTS- OPEN ORDER 111803434B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 594.76 11/09/23
AA 00123194 009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORD VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 705155A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 312.23 11/09/23
AA 00123194 009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORD VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 705155B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 1,248.92 11/09/23
AA 00123194 009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORD VEHICLE REPAIRS WHEN NEEDED- O  705155C 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 282.00 11/09/23
AA 00123194 009221 FUTURE AUTO CENTER OF CONCORD VEHICLE REPAIRS WHEN NEEDED- O  705155D 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 1,128.00 11/09/23
AA 00123195 058648 HUNT & SONSINC OIL FOR TRANSPORTATION SHOP - 395305A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4614 110.06 11/09/23
AA 00123195 058648 HUNT & SONSINC OIL FOR TRANSPORTATION SHOP - 395305B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4614 440.24 11/09/23
AA 00123196 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 805654A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 118.03 11/09/23
AA 00123196 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 805654B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 472,12 11/09/23
AA 00123197 021830 W W GRAINGER INC FLEET PARTS- OPEN ORDER 9868123515A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 158.99 11/09/23
AA 00123197 021830 W W GRAINGER INC FLEET PARTS- OPEN ORDER 98681235158 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 635.99 11/09/23
AA 00123199 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC FUEL SURCHARGE 70005543B 01-0000-0000-8200-50340000-556-016-4612 8.23 11/09/23
AA 00123199 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC SI#00167031 FOAMING HAND SOAP 70005543A 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 15,362.03 11/09/23
AA 00123200 E30664 GAINES, HILARI REISSUE PY #495506 STALEDATED PY#495506STLDTD 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-000-000-8699 1,262.70 11/09/23
AA 00123201 035777 HILLYARD INC SI#00163445 PAPER, TOILET, HO 605197966 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 1,993.17 11/09/23
AA 00123202 059275 MAC WATER POLO REFEREE ASSOC CPHSWATER POLO REFS-BOYS- 158 110823B 01-9010-1110-4000-35190000-324-324-5807 3,320.00 11/09/23
AA 00123202 059275 MAC WATER POLO REFEREE ASSOC CHSWATER POLO REFS- BOYS, OP 159 110823C 01-9010-1110-4000-35190000-326-326-5807 874.00 11/09/23
AA 00123202 059275 MAC WATER POLO REFEREE ASSOC NHSWATER POLO REFS-BOYS- 0O 186 D 01-9010-1110-4000-35190000-358-358-5807 2,231.00 11/09/23
AA 00123202 059275 MAC WATER POLO REFEREE ASSOC CPHSWATER POLO REFS- GIRLS- 158 110823A 01-9010-1110-4000-35200000-324-324-5807 1,437.50 11/09/23
AA 00123202 059275 MAC WATER POLO REFEREE ASSOC CHSWATER POLO REFS- GIRLS- 159 110823B 01-9010-1110-4000-35200000-326-326-5807 655.50 11/09/23
AA 00123202 059275 MAC WATER POLO REFEREE ASSOC NHSWATER POLO REFS - GIRLS - 186 C 01-9010-1110-4000-35200000-358-358-5807 1,656.00 11/09/23
AA 00123203 057039 DEWEY PEST CONTROL PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR JULY 2023 R 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 16,250.00 11/09/23
AA 00123253 065053 BROWN, SHAQUITA photo sitting fee 1079 01-9010-1110-4000-35150000-355-355-5890 200.00 11/09/23
AA 00123254 E004178 CARVALHO, JENNIFER captain cadre 2023 101023-101123 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5210 256.49 11/09/23
AA 00123255 052914 CDWLLC Equipment-Technology 500-9999 GK59495 01-3212-0000-8110-32120000-551-002-4485 152.55 11/09/23
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AA 00123256 059116 CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH SCRevLimitTrsfr-Charter School 202310 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-323-000-8096 926,488.00 11/09/23
AA 00123258 E15061 HONEY, MARGARET western history assoc 2023 102523-102823 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-358-358-5210 1,323.67 11/09/23
AA 00123259 EA40546 ONOFRIO, PAULA cafarm to sch 2023 102423-102523 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-509-009-5210 133.00 11/09/23
AA 00123260 E44525 PIKE, JONATHAN report card/family night SUPPLIES 102623 01-3010-1110-1000-30680000-399-399-4300 614.02 11/09/23
AA 00123261 061199 ROCKETSHIP EDUCATION RevLimitTrsfr-Charter School 202310 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-100-000-8096 249,702.00 11/09/23
AA 00123262 E37758 ROMICK JENKS, KIM captain cadre 2023 101023-101123 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5210 216.49 11/09/23
AA 00123263 E25697 STRAWBRIDGE, ANDREW pbis rewards FOOD 101923 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-267-267-4300 268.10 11/09/23
AA 00123264 E22243 VELASCO, JOSE J Medical Examination DOT PHY S 102423 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835 100.00 11/09/23
AA 00123265 E004503 WHITE SKOURUP, LUCIE Medical Examination DOT PHY S 103023 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835 100.00 11/09/23
AA 00123272 026603 DISTRIBUTOR OPERATIONSINC OPEN ORDER, BATTERIES, VARIOUS 7495897 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 2,065.92 11/09/23
AA 00123273 003912 GENERAL PLUMBING SUPPLY PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE S6022091.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 119.39 11/09/23
AA 00123274 004130 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC PART 9334465508 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 1,292.88 11/09/23
AA 00123275 015889 HEIECK SUPPLY PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE S013408386.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 3,125.00 11/09/23
AA 00123276 061661 HUNG CONSTRUCTION BUILDER INC PER RFP #1923: CONSTRUCTION WO 1015 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5651 16,646.77 11/09/23
AA 00123277 038921 J& M FASTENERSINC BUILDING TRADES - FASTENERS, S 170410 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 81.36 11/09/23
AA 00123278 027013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COMPANY HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 99S100947527.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 1,291.63 11/09/23
AA 00123279 061948 KOWALCZYK, JOSEPH KILNS: SERVICE AND REPAIRSDIS 1276 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652 2,201.49 11/09/23
AA 00123280 021830 W W GRAINGER INC MECHANICAL TRADESPARTSAND SU 9865410329 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 1,264.70 11/09/23
AA 00123281 058026 BEYOND THE WORDSINC BEYOND THE WORDS, INC. - INDEP 6864 01-6500-5760-1130-12000000-500-005-5100 38,760.00 11/09/23
AA 00123282 062911 BHATTY, NINA AUTISM UNIVERSE MINDFUL BEHAVI 4299B 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-5100 368.00 11/09/23
AA 00123282 062911 BHATTY, NINA AUTISM UNIVERSE MINDFUL BEHAVI 4299A 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-5800 2,036.00 11/09/23
AA 00123283 064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORABUILDING CONNECTIONS ACADEMY - 6700508A 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 525.00 11/09/23
AA 00123283 064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORANON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 6700508B 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100 350.00 11/09/23
AA 00123284 050268 CALIFORNIA AUTISM FOUNDATION CALIFORNIA AUTISM FOUNDATION D 31683B 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 5,397.00 11/09/23
AA 00123284 050268 CALIFORNIA AUTISM FOUNDATION CALIFORNIA AUTISM FOUNDATION D 31683A 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5880 4,623.50 11/09/23
AA 00123285 062490 CONTRA COSTA ALTERNATIVE SCHO@ONTRA COSTA ALTERNATIVE SCHOO 3 01-6500-5760-2490-16660000-505-005-5800 5,096.22 11/09/23
AA 00123286 025769 INSTITUTE OF HUMAN BEHAVIOR RE INSTITUTE OF HUMAN BEHAVIOR, R 2023-2024.080 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5880 6,936.00 11/09/23
AA 00123287 058243 SHINING STAR FOUNDATION SHINING STAR FOUNDATION DBA ST  09-23-08 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 55,430.92 11/09/23
AA 00123288 008940 SPECTRUM CENTER INC SPECTRUM CENTER, INC - NON-PUB 2023-09-V 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 267,481.54 11/09/23
AA 00123289 065727 THERAPIST AID LLC THERAPIST AID GROUP MEMBERSHIP 6C3CCBA1-0003 01-6500-5001-3120-14000000-500-005-5885 150.00 11/09/23
AA 00123290 065748 UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF THEN UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF THEN 916023B 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 3,042.70 11/09/23
AA 00123290 065748 UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF THEN UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF THEN 916023A 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5880 10,584.40 11/09/23
AA 00123291 065230 VIDEO CONTINUING EDUCATION LLCPROFESSIONAL ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTI 1986 01-9010-5760-1190-36006000-517-017-5885 5,070.00 11/09/23
AA 00123292 005289 KELLY MOORE PAINT COMPANY INC PAINT AND PAINTING SUPPLIES, O 604-00000431638 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 258.06 11/09/23
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AA 00123293 005289 KELLY MOORE PAINT COMPANY INC PAINT AND PAINTING SUPPLIES, O 604-00000693291 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 77.70 11/09/23
AA 00123294 058827 LOWESHIW INC BUILDING TRADESMATERIALSAND 994350 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 176.30 11/09/23
AA 00123294 058827 LOWESHIW INC GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT901460-101923 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300 159.36 11/09/23
AA 00123294 058827 LOWESHIW INC MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 901605-092723 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 455,72 11/09/23
AA 00123296 060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INC FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR IN-0087127A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612 713.47 11/09/23
AA 00123296 060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INC FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR IN-0087127B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612 2,140.41 11/09/23
AA 00123297 039169 COUNTY CONNECTION BUS PASSES - COUNTY CONNECTION 4203 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-419-019-5890 580.00 11/09/23
AA 00123298 054703 EL MOLINO CORPORATION DELIVERY FEE 66853 01-0930-0000-2490-09300000-534-004-4391 284.16 11/09/23
AA 00123299 061819 PANERA BREAD COMPANY DELIVERY 60093123091872 01-6266-4760-1000-38070000-534-004-4391 824.47 11/09/23
AA 00123300 065315 PARADISE LESSEE INC LODGING FOR CaECSE SYMPOSIUM 19936783 01-6266-5730-1110-38070000-748-005-5210 1,854.54 11/09/23
AA 00123300 065315 PARADISE LESSEE INC LODGING FOR CaECSE SYMPOSIUM 19936780 01-6266-5730-1110-38070000-777-005-5210 1,236.36 11/09/23
AA 00123301 052592 TRI DELTA TRANSIT COMPANY Tri Delta 20-ride bus passes f 10680 01-9010-0000-3130-36003000-533-017-5890 2,640.00 11/09/23
AA 00123302 014953 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE ENVELOPES PREPAY PO#242535 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-399-399-4300 1,992.35 11/09/23
AA 00123303 EQ004216 ALLEN, SAMANTHA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 101823-103123 01-0000-1110-1000-20100000-519-019-5230 4258 11/09/23
AA 00123304 EA46747 AYALA, SAMANTHA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 082323-101923 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-5230 118.22 11/09/23
AA 00123305 E46445 BECK, THOMAS Business Mileage & Othr Exp 091123-092623 01-6500-5760-1120-11000000-500-005-5230 30.26 11/09/23
AA 00123306 065685 BONDOC, GALICANO & JEANNIE Contracted Transport - Parents 061423-072823 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871 649.76 11/09/23
AA 00123307 063092 BRANDT, DAN & THERESA Contracted Transport - Parents 082423-092923 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871 168.72 11/09/23
AA 00123308 E000954 CALBECK, MARJ D Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-103123 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-513-013-5230 74.35 11/09/23
AA 00123310 E38167 DE MARTINI, ERIN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-102523 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-513-013-5230 67.34 11/09/23
AA 00123311 E43495 DESHAY, MONICA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 081123-092923 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-5230 39.82 11/09/23
AA 00123312 E004486 FLEMING, GIOVANNA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 092723-101723 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-525-004-5230 14.15 11/09/23
AA 00123313 064775 FLORES, RACHEL Contracted Transport - Parents 040323-053123 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5871 68.78 11/09/23
AA 00123314 062183 FRESCHI, STEVE & ERIN Contracted Transport - Parents 082522-060623 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-701-554-5871 732.26 11/09/23
AA 00123315 E21656 GIORDANO, DAVID Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-103123 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-5230 226.37 11/09/23
AA 00123316 E27897 HEINZ, DANA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 083023-101923 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-112-112-5230 23.06 11/09/23
AA 00123317 E003696 HELTON, LORRAINE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 082223-102023 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-168-168-5230 25.94 11/09/23
AA 00123318 E34600 MILLER, KRISTA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100923 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-519-019-5230 5.37 11/09/23
AA 00123319 E44217 MYERS, SABRINA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 081623-092723 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-5230 25.68 11/09/23
AA 00123320 E003332 O'KEEFE, TARA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 082823-101923 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230 56.00 11/09/23
AA 00123321 E38227 REID, ROSANNE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 091923-102723 01-0930-0000-3130-09300000-533-017-5230 197.81 11/09/23
AA 00123322 EA42185 RICARDO VELEZ Business Mileage & Othr Exp 091923-100523 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5230 19.32 11/09/23
AA 00123323 E000372 SACHS, JENNIFER Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100923-110123 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-504-004-5230 102.90 11/09/23
AA 00123324 EA40178 SUSAN DAYNES Business Mileage & Othr Exp 101123 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5230 6.75 11/09/23
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AA 00123325 065670 ANSLEY MORRISON INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT W 0004466 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-5800 2,485.00 11/09/23
AA 00123326 023732 FEDEX Postage 9-658-42940 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-5965 11.64 11/09/23
AA 00123327 065858 KARSTE CONSULTING INC. INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT W 2023-WSH#1 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-689-004-5800 950.00 11/09/23
AA 00123328 065156 NEW DIRECTION SOLUTIONSLLC NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 20777311 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100 23,613.11 11/09/23
AA 00123329 061332 NEW LEAF COLLABORATIVE ISC NEW LEAF COLLABORATIVE CHS CSW 008 01-9010-3100-1000-39680000-457-457-5800 880.00 11/09/23
AA 00123330 007594 PLEASANT HILL RECREATION & PAR 8TH GRADE POOL PARTY - END OF 49756770 01-9010-1110-1000-47200000-271-271-5800 1,563.00 11/09/23
AA 00123331 065816 PRISTINE REHAB CARELLC NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 8480 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5880 13,181.00 11/09/23
AA 00123332 031590 SMITH FAMILY FARM 1ST AND 2ND GRADE FIELD TRIPT 0126241 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-115-115-5895 1,526.00 11/09/23
AA 00123333 053057 STATE OF CALIFORNIA ELEVATOR AND WHEELCHAIRLIFT | E 2004117 OA 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890 225.00 11/09/23
AA 00123334 065958 TODD, NATALIE NATALIE TODD - INDEPENDENT SER 1 01-6500-5001-3120-14000000-500-005-5800 875.00 11/09/23
AA 00123335 066001 VANESSA MOSQUEDA INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 45198 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-289-289-5800 300.00 11/09/23
AA 00123336 060877 WELLSPRING EDUCATIONAL SERVICEBNELLSPRING EDUCATIONAL SERVICE 4645B 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 9,688.00 11/09/23
AA 00123336 060877 WELLSPRING EDUCATIONAL SERVICEBNELLSPRING EDUCATIONAL SERVICE 4645A 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5880 1,684.50 11/09/23
AA 00123337 062108 AMADOR FRIENDS OF MUSIC BAND FESTIVAL, CAMPANA JAZZ F PREPAY PO#242571 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-235-235-5895 270.00 11/09/23
AA 00123338 061242 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF LATI REGISTRATION FOR SEVEN PEOPLE PREPAY PO#242569 01-6266-4760-1000-38070000-534-004-5210 7,000.00 11/09/23
AA 00123340 052271 DISNEY DESTINATIONSLLC LODGING FOR ABSWORKS"LET'SHA  4CVHVQPI 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-154-154-5210 2,976.48 11/09/23
AA 00123341 060535 GRAY STEP SOFTWARE INC ASB WORKS USERS CONFERENCE, LE PREPAY PO#242570 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-5210 495,00 11/09/23
AA 00123341 060535 GRAY STEP SOFTWARE INC REGISTRATION: ASBWORKS CONFERE PREPAY PO#242605 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-154-154-5210 990.00 11/09/23
AA 00123342 038249 INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FORKE PREPAY PO#242593 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-500-004-5210 744.00 11/09/23
AA 00123342 038249 INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE REGISTRATION FOR REBECCA VICHI PREPAY PO#242593 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-500-004-5210 744.00 11/09/23
AA 00123343 060687 MARRIOTT HOTEL SERVICESINC HOTEL RESERVATION FORKELLIEH 77489843 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-500-004-5210 536.82 11/09/23
AA 00123343 060687 MARRIOTT HOTEL SERVICESINC HOTEL RESERVATION FOR REBECCA 79631657 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-500-004-5210 536.82 11/09/23
AA 00123344 061819 PANERA BREAD COMPANY TIP PREPAY PO#242587 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-4391 1,364.52 11/09/23
AA 00123345 038805 TECH MUSEUM OF INNOVATION, THEFIELD TRIP TO THE TECH MUSEUM 2117764 01-9010-1110-1000-43540000-191-191-5895 931.00 11/09/23
AA 00123346 000092 ACME FILL CORPORATION DUMPING SERVICES OF ALTERNATIV 103123 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-500-014-5510 18,284.10 11/09/23
AA 00123347 064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDI IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE OPEN 136042962-001 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 1,000.04 11/09/23
AA 00123347 064780 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY HOLDI IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPE PARTS 136136807-001 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 2,522.43 11/09/23
AA 00123348 023382 SPECIALTY AC PRODUCTS HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES SP235858 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 752.31 11/09/23
AA 00123349 059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INC CUSTODIAL ADMIN - MATERIALSAN 088516 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-4300 105.55 11/09/23
AA 00123349 059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INC LANDSCAPE - MATERIALSAND SUPP 088493 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 43.20 11/09/23
AA 00123350 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE Garbage 01-0105102 OCT23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-238-014-5510 163.85 11/09/23
AA 00123350 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE Garbage 01-0103835 OCT23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-509-014-5510 413.60 11/09/23
AA 00123350 002206 CONCORD DISPOSAL SERVICE Garbage 01-0048541 OCT23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-510-014-5510 172.30 11/09/23
AA 00123351 003085 EBMUD Water 44079800001A-023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-168-014-5580 1,939.18 11/09/23
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AA 00123351 003085 EBMUD Water 56741500001A-023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-551-014-5580 1,059.80 11/09/23
AA 00123352 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 09376546868S-023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-114-014-5540 2,146.80 11/09/23
AA 00123352 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 57924911225S-023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-140-014-5540 3,269.81 11/09/23
AA 00123352 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 20881240616S-023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-5540 831.92 11/09/23
AA 00123352 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 83408331151S-023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-168-014-5540 1,616.90 11/09/23
AA 00123352 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 76011291879S-023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-187-014-5540 2,605.63 11/09/23
AA 00123352 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO Electricity 93429606135S-023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-5540 67.51 11/09/23
AA 00123353 053769 PITTSBURG DISPOSAL SERVICE Garbage 01-0033348 OCT23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-175-014-5510 871.50 11/09/23
AA 00123354 027022 ROTO ROOTER SEWER SERVICE PLUMBING SERVICES AS NEEDED - 510-25449617 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651 16,812.02 11/09/23
AA 00123355 008665 SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANY E-COAT PAINT - OPEN ORDER 4953-8 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 1,007.84 11/09/23
AA 00123356 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3055251 29478848-102323 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-5580 2,683.64 11/09/23
AA 00123356 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3015667 33248540-102423 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-182-014-5580 8,662.68 11/09/23
AA 00123356 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3034337 45282731-102423 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-238-014-5580 6,078.65 11/09/23
AA 00123356 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3023429 19654194-102323 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-510-014-5580 2,087.23 11/09/23
AA 00123356 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3043459 34369166-103023 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-549-014-5580 84.36 11/09/23
AA 00123356 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3023170 21385048-102323 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-552-014-5580 560.16 11/09/23
AA 00123356 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3043136 99676150-102323 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-554-014-5580 1,505.20 11/09/23
AA 00123356 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3055031 35884638-102323 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-556-014-5580 219.53 11/09/23
AA 00123356 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3031138 18756614-102623 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-766-014-5580 85.72 11/09/23
AA 00123356 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3055252 34369493-102323 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-777-014-5580 12,753.48 11/09/23
AA 00123358 036809 REFRIGERATION SUPPLY DISTRIBUT HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 40393998-01 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 1,392.02 11/09/23
AA 00123360 058113 RUSSELL SIGLER INC ELECTRICAL MATERIALSAND SUPPL INV-CCF23008832 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 2,417.16 11/09/23
AA 00123361 061902 PARK US LESSEE HOLDINGSINC 3NIGHT ROOM RESERVATION FORC 2725 01-0000-0000-7100-50100000-501-001-5210 7,504.67 11/09/23
AA 00123363 065795 AEQUOR HEALTHCARE SERVICES LLONON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR [NV 150055 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100 4,908.15 11/09/23
AA 00123364 057755 ANOVA EDUCATION AND BEHAVIOR @NOVA EDUCATION AND BEHAVIOR C 6772963 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 63,598.25 11/09/23
AA 00123365 062911 BHATTY, NINA AUTISM UNIVERSE MINDFUL BEHAVI 4300 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-5100 2,512.00 11/09/23
AA 00123366 064607 MAXWELL, SARAH INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 1-101823 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-5800 6,000.00 11/09/23
AA 00123367 065721 MOSHE MIKE ISREAL HASSON HENNA ARTIST, ISC FOR ANNUAL F 52549 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-289-289-5800 47250 11/09/23
AA 00123368 064702 SUMMA ACADEMY LLC NEENA BHATHAL DBA SUMMA ACADEN224054 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 17,550.32 11/09/23
AA 00123369 064702 SUMMA ACADEMY LLC NEENA BHATHAL DBA SUMMA ACADEN22824 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 5,623.99 11/09/23
AA 00123370 062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICESINC NON-PUBLIC AGENCY 2023-2024 MA AR10152023C 01-6500-5760-1180-10000000-702-005-5100 41,202.90 11/09/23
AA 00123370 062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICESINC NON-PUBLIC AGENCY 2023-2024 MA AR10152023B 01-6500-5760-1180-12170000-702-005-5100 83,970.00 11/09/23
AA 00123370 062478 ASCEND REHAB SERVICESINC NON-PUBLIC AGENCY 2023-2024 MA AR10152023A 01-6500-5760-1180-12190000-702-005-5100 191,885.13 11/09/23
AA 00123371 062482 DR JOSE MEDINA EDUCATIONAL SOL INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT W 1667 01-6266-4760-1000-38070000-534-004-5800 2,000.00 11/09/23
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AA 00123372 063013 JENNIFER L PARENTI INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 103023 01-6500-5760-1130-12160000-505-005-5800 15,340.50 11/09/23
AA 00123373 064378 PARTSTOWN LLC KITCHEN EQUIPMENT AND PARTS, O 2100774382 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 1,109.26 11/09/23
AA 00123373 064378 PARTSTOWN LLC KITCHEN EQUIPMENT AND PARTS (O 2100763531 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4400 1,530.18 11/09/23
AA 00123374 062094 REXEL USA INC ELECTRICAL MATERIALSAND SUPPL 4N72054 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 65.99 11/09/23
AA 00123375 061593 SHARJO INC PLEASANT HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL - 62697 01-0000-0000-8200-52000000-552-014-5890 3,497.35 11/09/23
AA 00123376 061244 VETSMOVEJUNK LLC MOVING AND HAULING SERVICESAS 19996 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5890 1,097.00 11/09/23
AA 00123377 063688 GATEWAY EDUCATION HOLDINGS LLORA KIT GRADESK-3, QUALIFICAT 23409674 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-168-168-4300 1,131.98 11/09/23
AA 00123377 063688 GATEWAY EDUCATION HOLDINGS LLB&SSESSMENT - GFTA-3 COMPLETE K 23340996 01-6500-5760-1190-12190000-505-005-4300 292.70 11/09/23
AA 00123378 022806 MACMURRAY PACIFIC HINGES, HARDWARE, OTHER PARTS 23072894 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 321.00 11/09/23
AA 00123379 061367 NASCO EDUCATION LLC SKETCHBK HRDBND SW 85X 11, L 502027 01-0000-1110-1000-07940000-324-324-4300 613.20 11/09/23
AA 00123380 063145 NOTABLE INCORPORATED SCHOOL PLAN FOR RENEWAL OF CUR INVOICE-227682 01-6500-5760-1190-12150000-500-005-5885 1,166.40 11/09/23
AA 00123381 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 338082634001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4300 225.00 11/09/23
AA 00123381 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN P 336664889001 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-4300 62.59 11/09/23
AA 00123381 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES - OPEN 336186862002 01-0000-1110-1000-20100000-525-004-4300 55.29 11/09/23
AA 00123382 018402 PASCO SCIENTIFIC SCIENCE EQUIPMENT - SERIES/PAR 23IN012770 01-0000-1110-1000-07300000-324-324-4300 284.07 11/09/23
AA 00123384 007736 PRO-ED INC PROTOCOLS: SOCIAL LANGUAGE DEV 3008076 01-6500-5760-1190-12190000-505-005-4300 572.41 11/09/23
AA 00123384 007736 PRO-ED INC TEST OF PHON AWARE SPANISH-TPA 3004984 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-4300 1,762.72 11/09/23
AA 00123386 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 332804383001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-132-132-4300 19.24 11/09/23
AA 00123386 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE STAFF MATERIALSAND SUP 337192357001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-142-142-4300 240.32 11/09/23
AA 00123386 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SCHOOL SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 335758021002 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-4300 16.90 11/09/23
AA 00123386 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM & TEACHER SUPPLIESO 332853559001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4300 66.39 11/09/23
AA 00123386 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE & CLASSROOM MATERIALS, 329653702001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300 21.59 11/09/23
AA 00123386 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM, OPEN O 334714055001B 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300 251.59 11/09/23
AA 00123386 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 336093304001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300 180.72 11/09/23
AA 00123386 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE, OPEN ORDE 331153980001 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-4300 570.67 11/09/23
AA 00123386 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CONSTRUCTION PAPER, TRU-RAY, 9 334916557001 01-0000-1110-1000-07090000-326-326-4300 93.64 11/09/23
AA 00123386 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 332405004001 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-4300 145.43 11/09/23
AA 00123386 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FO 335522680002 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-4300 92.06 11/09/23
AA 00123386 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE DEPOT BRAND DURABLEVIE 327792695001 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-4300 333.09 11/09/23
AA 00123386 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC PAPER-OD NOTEBOOK FILLER, WIDE 336684553001 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-4300 21.30 11/09/23
AA 00123386 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 332391289001 01-6500-5760-1110-16540000-708-005-4300 158.73 11/09/23
AA 00123386 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENANC 335596038001 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300 546.56 11/09/23
AA 00123386 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SI#00587802 PAPER, HIGH SPEED 334796372001 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 8,755.86 11/09/23
AA 00123387 064001 BRANDT, PATRICK A PARTS AND TOOL SUPPLIES- OPEN 10262335238A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4619 48.89 11/09/23
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AA 00123387 064001 BRANDT, PATRICK A PARTS AND TOOL SUPPLIES- OPEN 10262335238B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4619 195.58 11/09/23
AA 00123388 062495 OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORESINC AUTO PARTSASNEEDED - OPEN OR 2872-193669A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 12.46 11/09/23
AA 00123388 062495 OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORESINC AUTO PARTSASNEEDED - OPEN OR 2872-193669B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 49.83 11/09/23
AA 00123389 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIAL & SUPPLIES, 335870965001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-114-114-4300 59.34 11/09/23
AA 00123389 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE & CLASSROOM MATERIALS, 330501970001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300 8.74 11/09/23
AA 00123389 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE/ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPLIES 335807126001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-112-112-4300 78.67 11/09/23
AA 00123389 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE SUPPLIES 336437944001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-192-192-4300 109.83 11/09/23
AA 00123389 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN PURCH 336443449001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 561.36 11/09/23
AA 00123389 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC BATTERIES- 9VOLT; ITEM# 69651 335891349001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-355-355-4300 24.25 11/09/23
AA 00123389 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC EARBUDS - AE-215 LIGHTWEIGHTWI 335886716001 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-355-355-4300 208.26 11/09/23
AA 00123389 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC DRY-ERASE WHITEBOARD, UNIVERSA 336844569001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 603.43 11/09/23
AA 00123389 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 332487570001 01-6500-5760-1110-16540000-708-005-4300 33.99 11/09/23
AA 00123390 065185 SANTA BARBARA TRANSPORTATION GNDEPENDENT SERVICES CONTRACT: 70230022 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5878 1,000.00 11/09/23
AA 00123391 065890 SMOG GUYSLLC VEHICLE EMISSIONS TESTING FOR 003575A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 10.00 11/09/23
AA 00123391 065890 SMOG GUYSLLC VEHICLE EMISSIONS TESTING FOR 003575B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 40.00 11/09/23
AA 00123392 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 124702A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 127.84 11/09/23
AA 00123392 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 124702B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 511.40 11/09/23
AA 00123393 064121 EATON, GEORGIA J PEST CONTROL FOR PESKY GOPHERS 54123 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 470.00 11/09/23
AA 00123394 004130 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC PART 9334553969 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 49.70 11/09/23
AA 00123395 057395 HANKIN SPECIALTY ELEVATORSINC WHEELCHAIR LIFT SERVICE & REPA WO-0696 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652 1,225.00 11/09/23
AA 00123396 015889 HEIECK SUPPLY PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE S013423566.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 3,628.30 11/09/23
AA 00123397 065651 HERITAGE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY GROUOPEN ORDER FOR SPRINKLER, IRRI 0013207476-001 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 191.31 11/09/23
AA 00123398 027013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COMPANY HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 99S100948356.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 273.52 11/09/23
AA 00123399 005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INLANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 369843 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 69.05 11/09/23
AA 00123400 058827 LOWESHIW INC CUSTODIAL MATERIALSAND SUPPLI 960922 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-4300 476.92 11/09/23
AA 00123400 058827 LOWESHIW INC BUILDING TRADESMATERIALSAND  901910-102623 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 96.63 11/09/23
AA 00123400 058827 LOWESHIW INC GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT901033-102623 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300 104.17 11/09/23
AA 00123400 058827 LOWESHIW INC MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 976032 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 36.84 11/09/23
AA 00123401 061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLY TOWEL SERVICE FOR SHOP 520345218 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5530 74.20 11/09/23
AA 00123402 024861 MOBILE MODULAR MANAGEMENT MONTHLY BUILDING RENT/LEASE, C 2483450 01-6010-0000-8700-38710000-535-022-5621 590.00 11/09/23
AA 00123402 024861 MOBILE MODULAR MANAGEMENT NORTHGATE: PORTABLE CLASSROOM 2444316B 01-9010-0000-8700-36140000-358-014-5621 4,866.00 11/09/23
AA 00123402 024861 MOBILE MODULAR MANAGEMENT BEL AIR PORTABLE CLASSROOM MON 2481966 01-9010-0000-8700-36150000-549-010-5621 2,079.00 11/09/23
AA 00123403 062105 MARVEL, GREG A ANNUAL MAINTENANCE/LICENSING/ 4199A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5885 2,843.00 11/09/23
AA 00123403 062105 MARVEL, GREG A ANNUAL MAINTENANCE/LICENSING/ 4199B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5885 11,372.00 11/09/23
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AA 00123404 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OP 335949290001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4300 86.06 11/09/23
AA 00123404 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE MATERIALS & SUPPLIES, O 336235597001 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-4300 120.22 11/09/23
AA 00123404 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR THE CBO OF 338749343002 01-0000-0000-7200-50270000-502-002-4300 57.09 11/09/23
AA 00123404 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FO 339103072001 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4300 44.04 11/09/23
AA 00123404 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER FO 339115593001 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-4300 133.34 11/09/23
AA 00123404 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC MATH CLASS MATERIALS, OPEN ORD 335878965001 01-9010-1110-1000-47120000-358-358-4300 355.95 11/09/23
AA 00123405 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 124635A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 335.34 11/09/23
AA 00123405 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 124635B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 1,341.34 11/09/23
AA 00123406 060503 WHITECASTLE TOURSINC PROVIDE CHARTER BUS SERVICE FO 13409 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5878 1,303.00 11/09/23
AA 00123407 053692 WINZER CORPORATION PARTS FOR THE TRANSPORTATION D  1581009A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 557.85 11/09/23
AA 00123407 053692 WINZER CORPORATION PARTS FOR THE TRANSPORTATION D  1581009B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 2,231.45 11/09/23
AA 00123408 036970 DRI STICK DECAL CORPORATION STUDENT PARKING PERMITS- HANG  PS-INV108511 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-358-358-4300 897.62 11/09/23
AA 00123410 015889 HEIECK SUPPLY PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE S013348023.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 267.62 11/09/23
AA 00123411 058827 LOWESHIW INC METAL TOOL BOX, 20 IN HEAVY-DU 999209 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300 34,080.68 11/09/23
AA 00123412 065292 MINGA SOLUTIONS MINGA PASS SOLUTIONS - FLEXTIM 20231006-1810340 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-399-399-5885 1,275.00 11/09/23
AA 00123414 038343 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC RENAISSANCE SMART START PRODUC INV5304923 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-178-178-5885 5,355.30 11/09/23
AA 00123415 008473 SCHOLASTICINC BOOK - HOMBRE PERRO: ATRAPA 22 52636844 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-152-152-4210 10.69 11/09/23
AA 00123416 064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLC SHAPE LINKS #282943 308104326725 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 42351 11/09/23
AA 00123416 064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLC QSKIT HIDEAWAY SUPER SIZE STO 308104326725 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4400 859.21 11/09/23
AA 00123417 065651 HERITAGE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY GROUOPEN ORDER FOR SPRINKLER, IRRI 0013258934-001 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 83.24 11/09/23
AA 00123418 005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INLANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 368797 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 123.66 11/09/23
AA 00123419 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICES: 35IN. EX 42701 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-181-181-5890 80.00 11/09/23
AA 00123420 064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLC BEAM FOAM CREATE A BEAM SET OF 308104326489 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 534.04 11/09/23
AA 00123420 064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLC SHAPE LINKS #282943 308104326489 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4400 2,019.70 11/09/23
AA 00123421 033436 TIMELLC ACCT # 4093608471 091923B 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-182-182-4300 737.00 11/09/23
AA 00123422 061420 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COMPANYECH TEAM-SHIRT DECORATION, LE = 922689438 01-9010-1110-4000-35280000-358-358-4300 3,445.80 11/09/23
AA 00123423 009920 VIRCOINC Chair truck - hand cart for un 91998862R 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 462.61 11/09/23
AA 00123424 064141 WRITABLE INC. WRITABLE ONBOARDING - ACCESST 2069 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-358-358-5885 120.00 11/09/23
AA 00123425 063773 ZEARN INC ZEARN TWO YEAR AGREEMENT K-5 INV9419 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-156-156-5885 125.00 11/09/23
AA 00123425 063773 ZEARN INC ZEARN TWO YEAR AGREEMENT K-5 INV9419 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-156-156-5885 125.00 11/09/23
AA 00123426 022806 MACMURRAY PACIFIC HINGES, HARDWARE, OTHER PARTS 23102128 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 905.95 11/09/23
AA 00123427 063082 MEDALLION LANDSCAPE LANDSCAPING MATERIALS, LABOR & 20612 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-5651 16,864.60 11/09/23
AA 00123429 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 333148309001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300 45.67 11/09/23
AA 00123429 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC STUDENT/SCHOOL SUPPLIESOPEN O 333875642001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-182-182-4300 367.96 11/09/23
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AA 00123429 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLY OPEN ORDER FO 334182213001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-198-198-4300 233.57 11/09/23
AA 00123429 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM, OPEN O 334710322001B 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300 185.56 11/09/23
AA 00123429 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 333994501001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-289-289-4300 77.57 11/09/23
AA 00123429 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 331478586001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-324-324-4300 400.26 11/09/23
AA 00123429 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE, OPEN ORDE 334710322001A 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-4300 38.48 11/09/23
AA 00123429 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - ENGLISH 335171209001 01-0000-1110-1000-07060000-324-324-4300 614.88 11/09/23
AA 00123429 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- MATH 333686202001 01-0000-1110-1000-07120000-324-324-4300 165.44 11/09/23
AA 00123429 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - SCIENCE 333676689001 01-0000-1110-1000-07300000-324-324-4300 36.04 11/09/23
AA 00123429 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - INK 333683165001 01-0000-1110-1000-07930000-324-324-4300 97.30 11/09/23
AA 00123429 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - ART 334016795001 01-0000-1110-1000-07940000-324-324-4300 96.95 11/09/23
AA 00123429 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 335463000001 01-0930-4760-1000-09300000-534-004-4300 103.81 11/09/23
AA 00123429 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - LEADERSHI 335676650002 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-324-324-4300 369.63 11/09/23
AA 00123430 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 333156223001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300 23.91 11/09/23
AA 00123430 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC STUDENT/SCHOOL SUPPLIESOPEN O 336960301001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-182-182-4300 526.58 11/09/23
AA 00123430 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - SOCIAL ST 337008667001 01-0000-1110-1000-07350000-324-324-4300 288.99 11/09/23
AA 00123430 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 336993446001 01-0930-4760-1000-09300000-534-004-4300 57.36 11/09/23
AA 00123431 036939 SHRED WORKSINC FUEL CHARGE 45245 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-168-168-5890 92.00 11/09/23
AA 00123431 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDNG SERVICES, 64 GALLON C 45511 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-260-260-5890 45.00 11/09/23
AA 00123431 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICE, BI-WEEKLY, 44398 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-5890 60.00 11/09/23
AA 00123431 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICES, MDUSD OFFI 45507 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-525-004-5890 45.00 11/09/23
AA 00123431 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICES FOR FISCAL 45806 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-5890 35.00 11/09/23
AA 00123431 036939 SHRED WORKSINC DELIVERY OF EMPTY AND PICK-UP 46558 01-6500-5001-2700-16500000-718-005-5890 56.00 11/09/23
AA 00123431 036939 SHRED WORKSINC OPEN ORDER: SHREDDING FOR SPEC 43446 01-6500-5001-2100-16650000-505-005-5890 265.00 11/09/23
AA 00123433 065857 RON DUPRATT FORD INC VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 617097A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 205.58 11/09/23
AA 00123433 065857 RON DUPRATT FORD INC VEHICLE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 617097B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 822.31 11/09/23
AA 00123433 065857 RON DUPRATT FORD INC VEHICLE REPAIRSWHEN NEEDED- O  617097C 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 1,799.00 11/09/23
AA 00123433 065857 RON DUPRATT FORD INC VEHICLE REPAIRSWHEN NEEDED- O  617097D 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 7,196.00 11/09/23
AA 00123434 060150 RUGGED PROTECTION LLC IPAD CASE: PREVENTOR IPAD 7,8, 6296 01-6500-5760-1190-12150000-505-005-4300 121.84 11/09/23
AA 00123435 051348 S& SWORLDWIDE INC SPECTRUM RUBBER SOCCER BALL,S [IN101272542 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-4300 102.25 11/09/23
AA 00123435 051348 S& SWORLDWIDE INC GIANT UP4IT GAME, ITEM #W124 IN101266620 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 1,838.85 11/09/23
AA 00123441 029468 C C CTREASURER Payroll Interface 2060/2301112 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9537 32,695.56 11/09/23
AA 00123442 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS Payroll Interface 1035/2301112 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9521 28,042.33 11/09/23
AA 00123442 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS Payroll Interface 2035/2301112 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9531 8,102.80 11/09/23
AA 00123443 036848 C C CTREASURER SDI Payroll Interface 2065/2301112 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9535 3,774.15 11/09/23
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AA 00123444 061747 C C CTREASURER STRS Payroll Interface 1025/2301112 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9520 191,699.87 11/09/23
AA 00123444 061747 C C CTREASURER STRS Payroll Interface 2025/2301112 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9530 102,515.79 11/09/23
AA 00123445 018793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY SHERIFF Payroll Interface 2161/2301112 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9564 200.00 11/09/23
AA 00123446 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ Payroll Interface 1051/2301112 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9523 24,199.60 11/09/23
AA 00123446 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ Payroll Interface 1052/2301112 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9524 30,957.83 11/09/23
AA 00123446 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ Payroll Interface 2051/2301112 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9533 24,199.60 11/09/23
AA 00123446 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ Payroll Interface 2052/2301112 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9534 30,957.83 11/09/23
AA 00123446 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ Payroll Interface 2050/2301112 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9536 102,425.15 11/09/23
AA 00123447 018353 FRANCHISE TAX BOARD Payroll Interface 2110/2301112 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9563 62.81 11/09/23
AA 00123448 059892 TEAMSTERS LOCAL UNION 856 Payroll Interface 2236/2301112 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9551 471.00 11/09/23
AA 00123449 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC 4 COMPARTMENT CADDIES, NEON, P P42423790103 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 3,087.78 11/14/23
AA 00123449 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC ART CART, COLORATIONSHEAVY-DU P42414880101 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 715.83 11/14/23
AA 00123449 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC NUMBER MATCH PUZZLES- 1-10 1T P42482120101 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 22.24 11/14/23
AA 00123450 013856 APPLE COMPUTER INC - EWASTE FEE / RECYCLING FEE MA19135292 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4485 2,033.28 11/14/23
AA 00123451 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC GALLON PUMP, ITEM #GP P42478330103 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 28.91 11/14/23
AA 00123451 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC CRAFT FLUFFSWHITE 100 PIECES, P42421620102 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 3,892.89 11/14/23
AA 00123451 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC FLEXIBLOCKS JUMBO SET - 373 PC P42482120103 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 165.07 11/14/23
AA 00123452 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC BLANK CANVASAPRONS, SET OF 12 P42478330102 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 9,074.40 11/14/23
AA 00123453 038469 KEENAN & ASSOCIATES Initial Trust Deposit 23792 01-0000-0000-7200-26160000-507-007-5868 100,000.00 11/14/23
AA 00123454 066067 AGILE SPOTS TECHNOLOGIESINC ATHLETIC GAME FILMING, PLAY TO H00039223 01-9010-1110-4000-35050000-355-355-5885 1,099.00 11/14/23
AA 00123455 064683 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONSLLC BOOK-THEIR EYESWERE WATCHING 715721F 01-3010-0000-2420-30700000-355-355-4210 298.72 11/14/23
AA 00123456 003733 FREESTYLE SALES COMPANY PROOFER, PATRSON 8X10 CONTACT 1689203 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4300 744.14 11/14/23
AA 00123458 041065 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD BOOKS, NONFICTION HIGH PLUS (G 658189 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-358-358-4210 1,917.06 11/14/23
AA 00123459 013221 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANYPRETEND & PLAY KITCHEN SET -7 0006728316 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 658.93 11/14/23
AA 00123460 060922 KUTA SOFTWARELLC MATH SOFTWARE, SITE LICENSE RE 29738 01-9010-1110-1000-47120000-358-358-5885 784.00 11/14/23
AA 00123461 056870 LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES NIMH RECHARGEABLE BATTERY PACK 152924 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-114-114-4300 41.96 11/14/23
AA 00123463 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS Ovrpay Error County Pymt P1124v112 CORR 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9521 10,171.31 11/15/23
AA 00123469 061664 806 TECHNOLOGIESINC DIGITAL TOOLS, CRATE FOR FEDER 129472 01-3010-0000-2100-30700000-500-004-5885 13,200.00 11/16/23
AA 00123470 052914 CDWLLC CAMERA MOUNTINGKIT, AXIST91A LL48375 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-4385 1,979.24 11/16/23
AA 00123470 052914 CDWLLC GOOGLE CHROME EDUCATION UPGRADVIB84427 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-669-004-4385 264.00 11/16/23
AA 00123471 053897 EARLYCHILDHOOD LLC EX 9" GEOBOARDS- SET OF6 W 1 P42482120102 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 1,523.15 11/16/23
AA 00123472 057947 IXL LEARNING INC IXL SITE LICENSE FOR SPED STUD 485748 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-271-271-5885 13,550.00 11/16/23
AA 00123473 055666 AERIES SOFTWARE INC AERIES COMMUNICATION POWERED B ACOMMR-00311 01-0000-0000-7700-50900000-518-018-5885 131,441.20 11/16/23
AA 00123474 002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATESLLC I-READY PERSONALIZED INSTRUCTI 90777432 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-358-358-5885 463.00 11/16/23
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AA 00123474 002538 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATESLLC I-READY PARTNERS IMPLEMENTATIO 90780028 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-115-115-5885 17,145.80 11/16/23
AA 00123475 057958 ESGI LLC DIGITAL TOOLS, ESGI 12 MONTH L ESGI46731 01-7435-1110-1000-34350000-500-002-5885 25,652.00 11/16/23
AA 00123476 005514 LAKESHORE LEARNING BEST BUY MULTICULTURAL PLAY FO 853811080223 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 6,418.93 11/16/23
AA 00123477 063711 BILINGUAL DICTIONARIESINC RUSSIAN-SESMA CHILDREN'SBILIN 65157 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-534-004-4210 3,687.92 11/16/23
AA 00123478 060220 BLICK ART MATERIALSLLC Materials and Supplies 1545551 01-0000-1110-1000-07030000-324-324-4300 1,545.69 11/16/23
AA 00123479 053862 BOOMERANG PROJECT YAZEN HAMAMI - TEACHER 32798 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-355-355-5210 17,375.00 11/16/23
AA 00123480 052914 CDWLLC (081419#CDW) LR92434 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4385 5,048.50 11/16/23
AA 00123480 052914 CDWLLC CDW #. 4756628, MFG PART #: 55 LH83428 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-4385 5,074.63 11/16/23
AA 00123480 052914 CDWLLC ITEM: 7454881, CDW#654809 MF88367 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-669-004-4385 2,683.56 11/16/23
AA 00123480 052914 CDWLLC 6. INSTALLATION OF (2) AXISP3 SF2303496 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-5800 22,161.50 11/16/23
AA 00123480 052914 CDWLLC MFG PART # TV C0020 LP15818 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5885 102,924.00 11/16/23
AA 00123481 051891 CHARLES JBECKER & BRO INC HOOP - PLASTIC 24", (PACK/12) 1931129-IN 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 290.62 11/16/23
AA 00123482 064916 ADAM SCHUMAN MUSIC SUPPLIES, ERNIE BALL AXI 355724 01-9010-1110-1000-47010000-358-358-4300 419.17 11/16/23
AA 00123485 003430 EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTSINC LANDSCAPING MATERIALSAND SUPP 20874548 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 586.58 11/16/23
AA 00123486 022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC SCIENCE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 2933419 01-0000-1110-1000-07300000-324-324-4300 101.27 11/16/23
AA 00123487 057113 GRY CO SPORTSWEAR T-SHIRT: LINK CREW T-SHIRTS, L 18494J 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-324-324-4300 2,056.09 11/16/23
AA 00123488 032333 JW PEPPER & SON INC BAND MUSIC BOOKS: OPEN ORDER 365661914 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 54.63 11/16/23
AA 00123489 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER AND SUPPL 50014921 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-4300 5,050.29 11/16/23
AA 00123490 052429 KELLY SPICERSINC OPEN ORDER FOR PAPER AND SUPPL 50014920 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-4300 5,520.15 11/16/23
AA 00123493 061420 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COMPANKFREIGHT 923456165 01-0000-0000-8500-52890000-326-001-4300 378.30 11/16/23
AA 00123493 061420 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COMPANYO0 X 10 DIGITALLY PRINT TENT W 923456165 01-0000-0000-8500-52890000-326-001-4400 6,358.91 11/16/23
AA 00123495 001493 C& L MUSIC INSTUMENTAL MUSIC SUPPLIES, OP MDUSDSUPPL103123  01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-4300 586.18 11/16/23
AA 00123495 001493 C& L MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL REPAIRS, OPEN ORD MDUSD101123B 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-5652 4,466.18 11/16/23
AA 00123497 036793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY OPERATIONAL PERMIT FEES FOR SC CCCFP20230001548 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890 2,528.00 11/16/23
AA 00123498 022721 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC SCIENCE SUPPLIES, IODINE SOLUT 2930766 01-6385-3800-1000-37980000-355-355-4300 18.53 11/16/23
AA 00123501 013221 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANYCarolina Kitchen Units, Range 0006649878 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 592.09 11/16/23
AA 00123502 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC12477A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 546.32 11/16/23
AA 00123502 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVCOL 18530B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 2,185.33 11/16/23
AA 00123503 018793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY SHERIFF EOM 2199/2301104 R 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9564 3,857.97 11/16/23
AA 00123504 050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTS AUTO PARTS - OPEN ORDER 086359A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 41.36 11/16/23
AA 00123504 050158 BRENTWOOD AUTO PARTS AUTO PARTS - OPEN ORDER 086359B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 165.45 11/16/23
AA 00123505 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4171308363A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5618 30.87 11/16/23
AA 00123505 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4171308363B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5618 123.48 11/16/23
AA 00123506 036793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY OPERATIONAL PERMIT FEES FOR SC CCCFP20230001605 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890 948.00 11/16/23
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AA 00123507 058804 FASTB& M VEHICLE PARTS, OPEN ORDER 670570A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 357.88 11/16/23
AA 00123507 058804 FASTB& M VEHICLE PARTS, OPEN ORDER 670570B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 1,431.53 11/16/23
AA 00123509 035777 HILLYARD INC SI#00157620 COVER, TOILET SEA 605292599 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 6,110.88 11/16/23
AA 00123510 062891 JOSEPH FERNANDEZ INC TIRE TAX 2024436 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-355-355-4300 219.11 11/16/23
AA 00123511 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 805845A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 43.96 11/16/23
AA 00123511 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 805845B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 175.84 11/16/23
AA 00123512 043013 THOMAS ROBERTSON LABOR AND MATERIALS (AUTO BODY 12208A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 512.40 11/16/23
AA 00123512 043013 THOMAS ROBERTSON LABOR AND MATERIALS (AUTO BODY 12208B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 2,049.61 11/16/23
AA 00123513 059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INC MECHANICAL - MATERIALSAND SUP 088491 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 6.90 11/16/23
AA 00123514 064375 ZHU, LIN ISC WITH HAPPY PANDA CHINESE A PO240212#3 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-524-004-5800 4,550.00 11/16/23
AA 00123515 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC12236A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 401.40 11/16/23
AA 00123515 022566 A-Z BUSSALESINC BUS PARTS - OPEN ORDER INVSAC12236B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 1,605.59 11/16/23
AA 00123516 056208 AMERICAN TRASH MANAGEMENT REPAIRS AND PREVENTIVE MAINTEN INV14342 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652 1,057.55 11/16/23
AA 00123517 052914 CDWLLC MAX CASESEXTERME SHELL-FSLID  LL54470A 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-4385 10,813.67 11/16/23
AA 00123517 052914 CDWLLC MAX CASESEXTERME SHELL-FSLID  LL54470B 01-3213-1110-1000-32130000-500-002-4385 129,505.00 11/16/23
AA 00123518 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4172020158A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5618 32.57 11/16/23
AA 00123518 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4172020158B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5618 130.28 11/16/23
AA 00123519 061538 COAST COUNTIES TRUCK FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE PARTS- O 03170344P A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 34.20 11/16/23
AA 00123519 061538 COAST COUNTIES TRUCK FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE PARTS- O 03170344P B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 136.78 11/16/23
AA 00123520 050250 FLEETPRIDE BUS PARTS- OPEN ORDER 111933945A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 57.82 11/16/23
AA 00123520 050250 FLEETPRIDE BUS PARTS- OPEN ORDER 111933945B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 231.30 11/16/23
AA 00123521 061408 GARTON TRACTOR INC MOWER, TRACTOR, & TRAILER PART  P0425308 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 541.37 11/16/23
AA 00123522 059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTSINC PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 549018 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 520.00 11/16/23
AA 00123523 061420 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING COMPANKFREIGHT 921835864 01-0000-0000-8500-52890000-399-001-4300 9,134.92 11/16/23
AA 00123524 055421 UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE Neopost Replenish OCT 2023 01-0000-0000-7200-50360000-500-012-5965 18,790.80 11/16/23
AA 00123525 065965 COLE, DESTINY wioa/ high school graduation 2023 GRANT 01-5610-3800-1000-32770000-500-022-5890 100.00 11/16/23
AA 00123528 C010131 PUBLIC RISK INNOVATION SOLUTIO ck 312262 deposited incorrect KEITH CRAIG 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9201 580.00 11/16/23
AA 00123531 E46733 VALLEJO, ERIN pro development FOOD 110723 01-6266-0000-7700-38070000-518-018-4391 118.99 11/16/23
AA 00123531 E46733 VALLEJO, ERIN fall cue 2023 102123-102223 01-6266-0000-7700-38070000-518-018-5210 130.27 11/16/23
AA 00123532 E001450 WEINTRAUB, CARISSA aefiya shipchandler 100823 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-399-399-5210 925.00 11/16/23
AA 00123535 E004178 CARVALHO, JENNIFER pbis 2023 081223-081323 01-9010-0000-2100-39680000-522-022-5210 1,143.43 11/16/23
AA 00123536 EA47078 EMMOTT, JANE ALEXANDRA csna 2023 102523-102823 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-509-009-5210 971.00 11/16/23
AA 00123537 E32276 HOPPER, SAMANTHA L fall cue 2023 102123-102223 01-6266-0000-7700-38070000-518-018-5210 438.54 11/16/23
AA 00123538 E33502 KELLEY, SHAWN snug 2023 100923-101223 01-0000-0000-7700-50880000-518-018-5210 433.71 11/16/23
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AA 00123539 E29630 MCCLANAHAN, ELIZABETH cappo 2023 110223 01-0000-0000-7200-50340000-556-016-5210 164.30 11/16/23
AA 00123540 E46479 MILLER, VANJA fall cue 2023 102123-102223 01-6266-0000-7700-38070000-518-018-5210 431.36 11/16/23
AA 00123541 EA46274 TALARI, URMILA snug 2023 100923-101223 01-0000-0000-7700-50880000-518-018-5210 416.81 11/16/23
AA 00123542 EA47292 TORANAGATTA, ARCHANA snug 2023 100923-101223 01-0000-0000-7700-50880000-518-018-5210 302.16 11/16/23
AA 00123543 E46368 VOSS, CHAD farm to sch 2023 102423-102523 01-7032-0000-3700-33320000-509-009-5210 234.01 11/16/23
AA 00123544 056205 BAY AREA COMMUNITY RESOURCES INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT 2409380A 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-5100 185,935.13 11/16/23
AA 00123544 056205 BAY AREA COMMUNITY RESOURCES PRIMARY FUNDING SOURCE FOR 23- 2409380B 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-535-022-5100 33,593.10 11/16/23
AA 00123544 056205 BAY AREA COMMUNITY RESOURCES PRIMARY FUNDING SOURCE FOR 23- 2409380C 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-5100 459,936.74 11/16/23
AA 00123545 059103 DANIEL ROLL INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT, 110123B 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-5800 2,000.00 11/16/23
AA 00123545 059103 DANIEL ROLL INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT, 110123A 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-271-271-5800 2,500.00 11/16/23
AA 00123545 059103 DANIEL ROLL INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT, 110123C 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-271-271-5800 1,000.00 11/16/23
AA 00123546 059287 MCGEE, RON HIDDEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY, PYTH HVES 103023 01-2600-1110-4000-27260000-535-022-5800 1,980.00 11/16/23
AA 00123546 059287 MCGEE, RON EL DORADO MIDDLE, PYTHON RON A EDMS 103023 01-6010-1110-4000-38710000-535-022-5800 7,920.00 11/16/23
AA 00123547 055180 BOOTHE, BRENDA M 1SC: CONSULTING AND TRAINING B 11012023 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-5800 43750 11/16/23
AA 00123548 064438 BUILDING CONNECTIONS BEHAVIORABUILDING CONNECTIONS ACADEMY - 6802413 01-6500-5760-1180-16600000-701-005-5100 11,325.00 11/16/23
AA 00123549 064053 CHAPMAN, ANTHONY ON-CALL APPLICATION SUPPORT AN  SCINV23078 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5800 11,570.00 11/16/23
AA 00123550 060809 CINCOTTA, CATALINA Other Operating Expense AUG 2023 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890 1,560.00 11/16/23
AA 00123551 012043 EDUCATION WEEK ENHANCED UNLIMITED SELF-SERVIC SIN040650 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5885 6,100.00 11/16/23
AA 00123552 057537 EVENTSTOTHET INC HOMECOMING DANCE EVENT PLANNIN11012023B 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-358-358-5100 2,471.00 11/16/23
AA 00123552 057537 EVENTSTOTHET INC HOMECOMING DANCE EVENT PLANNIN11012023A 01-9010-1110-1000-39360000-358-358-5800 25,000.00 11/16/23
AA 00123553 029722 EXPLORING NEW HORIZONS INC CABIN LEADER FEES 3017 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-142-142-5895 50,550.00 11/16/23
AA 00123554 064911 KNOWING TECHNOLOGIESLLC KNOWING TECHNOLOGIES TO PROVID 7717 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-658-004-5800 4,535.00 11/16/23
AA 00123555 065470 NICHOLS STRATEGIESLLC NICHOLS STRATEGIES, CONSULTING MDUSD110123 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-504-004-5800 5,408.00 11/16/23
AA 00123556 061819 PANERA BREAD COMPANY Reissue check#118368 PREPAY PO#234887R  01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-500-022-4391 941.24 11/16/23
AA 00123557 057116 THELWELL, ANDREW LACROSSE FIELD STRIPING ON SYN 2616 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-5651 225.00 11/16/23
AA 00123559 E38934 DADASHNEJAD, NAGHMEH Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100123-103123 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-5230 74.22 11/16/23
AA 00123560 E43495 DESHAY, MONICA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100623-102723 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-525-004-5230 19.91 11/16/23
AA 00123561 E43401 HERNANDEZ, SHIRLEY Business Mileage & Othr Exp 090523-092923 01-5610-3800-3110-32770000-500-022-5230 79.06 11/16/23
AA 00123562 E004543 LONGUA, COURTNEY Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-103123 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230 201.15 11/16/23
AA 00123563 E40044 NELSON, CHRISTINA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100523-102323 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5230 52.99 11/16/23
AA 00123564 E001228 OTSUKA, MARIE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100423-103123 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230 350.37 11/16/23
AA 00123565 E38928 QUEZADA, LETICIA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100523-103123 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5230 185.50 11/16/23
AA 00123566 E38244 ROMAN, ASHLEY Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-103023 01-6500-5760-1190-12170000-500-005-5230 67.86 11/16/23
AA 00123567 E38456 SALE, CAITLIN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-103023 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230 151.11 11/16/23
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AA 00123568 E30764 SANTIAGO, DEXIE Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-103123 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-5230 64.38 11/16/23
AA 00123569 E000850 SCOTT, PATRICIA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-103123 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230 152.56 11/16/23
AA 00123570 E17211 SOTO, LOURDES Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100323-102023 01-6520-5760-3110-38260000-704-005-5230 3491 11/16/23
AA 00123571 EA41597 VIRK, ANU Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100523-102723 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5230 57.77 11/16/23
AA 00123572 E003665 WATSON, KIRSTEN Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-103123 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230 269.93 11/16/23
AA 00123573 EQ004737 WELCH, JENNY Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100223-103123 01-0000-0000-2100-20060000-500-004-5230 234.16 11/16/23
AA 00123574 E004398 WILSON, LAURA Business Mileage & Othr Exp 100923 01-0000-1110-1000-20100000-519-019-5230 445 11/16/23
AA 00123576 064689 ACTIVE EDUCATION FUN AND HEALTHY ACTIVITIESWIT  2363A 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-5800 198.00 11/16/23
AA 00123576 064689 ACTIVE EDUCATION INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT 2363B 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-154-154-5800 2,987.00 11/16/23
AA 00123576 064689 ACTIVE EDUCATION INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT F 2362 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-134-134-5800 2,255.00 11/16/23
AA 00123577 065889 CHERIE SPIVEY INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 1031 01-6500-5760-3120-16640000-505-005-5800 6,000.00 11/16/23
AA 00123578 018555 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY OFFICE OF ASB FCMAT WORKSHOP, PLEASANT H 11193 01-9010-1110-1000-39360000-358-358-5210 440.00 11/16/23
AA 00123579 059172 ED SUPPORTSLLC NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 11012023MDUSDB 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5880 15,655.70 11/16/23
AA 00123580 060595 ELLEN HOKE CORP ELLEN HOKE CORP - INDEPENDENT 2023-1 01-6500-5760-1190-16640000-505-005-5800 3,802.50 11/16/23
AA 00123581 064680 EXECUTIVE FUNCTIONSINC NON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR 23-4025 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5880 1,431.00 11/16/23
AA 00123582 065326 HEARNES, ALEXIS ALEXISHEARNES, PRIVATE TUTOR SEPTEMBER 2023 01-6500-5760-1110-16640000-505-005-5800 270.00 11/16/23
AA 00123583 023800 ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INC ASSISTANCE FOR HUMAN RESOURCES 62769437 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5800 5,500.95 11/16/23
AA 00123584 037940 SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUPINC, TH THE SPEECH PATHOLOGY GROUP DBA 6892998 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100 943.75 11/16/23
AA 00123585 062758 TALLEY, ELAINEH INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 2023-64 01-6500-5001-2100-16640000-505-005-5800 470.00 11/16/23
AA 00123586 066126 BARRON RANCHESINC PREPAY HOTEL FOR CONFERENCE FO GHI1017720 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-358-358-5210 1,419.16 11/16/23
AA 00123587 056274 FIRST ROBOTICS COMPETITION, EVENT RE 6662 01-9010-3800-1000-39630000-324-324-5808 3,000.00 11/16/23
AA 00123588 058671 FIRST BOOK BOOK: EVERYTHING SAD ISUNTRUE 7001109795 01-6762-1110-1000-33620000-267-267-4210 291.39 11/16/23
AA 00123589 060535 GRAY STEP SOFTWARE INC CONFERENCE REGISTRATION, 2024 PREPAY PO#242656 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-326-326-5210 495.00 11/16/23
AA 00123590 060986 HYATT HOTELS CORPORATION HOTEL RESERVATION FOR JENNIFER 18304791 01-6266-0000-2100-38070000-504-004-5210 208.60 11/16/23
AA 00123591 066124 LOEWS NASHVILLE HOTEL CORPORAPREPAY HOTEL RESERVATIONSFOR  70577SE197755 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-358-358-5210 956.10 11/16/23
AA 00123592 052971 NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR THE CONFERENCE REGISTRATION, NATIO PREPAY PO#242686 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-358-358-5210 475.00 11/16/23
AA 00123593 065427 STOVALL'SINN LLC ROOM RESERVATION, FOR ASB WORK 502520 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-326-326-5210 503.10 11/16/23
AA 00123594 051711 BI-JAMAR INC EFFECTIVE: 7/1/2023 TO 6/30/20 9748 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652 11,685.02 11/16/23
AA 00123595 016328 DELTA DIABLO Sewer Services 2580701 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-500-014-5590 15,060.85 11/16/23
AA 00123596 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO CNG FUEL FOR EMERGENCY FUELING 35017406964S0O23A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612 1,196.02 11/16/23
AA 00123596 007244 PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO CNG FUEL FOR EMERGENCY FUELING 35017406964S023B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612 3,5688.05 11/16/23
AA 00123597 065513 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMSINC Materials and Supplies 188228 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 205.01 11/16/23
AA 00123598 006581 TRIMON INC OPEN ORDER; NOT TO EXCEED: $3, 125170 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 19.36 11/16/23
AA 00123599 059787 UNIFIRST CORPORATION NOT TO EXCEED: $6,822.40 2400025087 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5530 341.46 11/16/23
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AA 00123600 055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFO  SCHOOL INV-02124381 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-324-324-5618 298.78 11/16/23
AA 00123600 055134 UNITED SITE SERVICESOF CALIFO  SERVICE FOR ALL SPORTSAT CONC INV-3934990 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-326-326-5618 872.88 11/16/23
AA 00123600 055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFO  OPEN PO FOR PORTABLE RESTROOMS INV-02118445 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-358-358-5618 279.79 11/16/23
AA 00123600 055134 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF CALIFO  OPEN PO FOR PORTABLE RESTROOMS INV-02118455 01-9010-1110-4000-35000000-399-399-5618 279.94 11/16/23
AA 00123600 055134 UNITED SITE SERVICESOF CALIFO  Equipment Rentals/Lease INV-02057898 01-9010-1110-4000-35280000-358-358-5618 5,837.50 11/16/23
AA 00123601 059500 VINE HILL HARDWARE INC BUILDING - MATERIALS AND SUPPL 088440 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300 37.51 11/16/23
AA 00123602 027060 WEST-LITE SUPPLY COMPANY INC  CLASSROOMS/OFFICES 5391609-01 01-0000-0000-8200-52600000-500-014-4320 1,112.65 11/16/23
AA 00123603 061871 WHOLESALE SOLUTIONSLLC RICHARDSONJ2@MDUSD.ORG 41379 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4400 3,693.88 11/16/23
AA 00123604 066131 CALIFORNIA COUNCIL FOR THE SOC PREPAY CONFERENCE REGISTRATION 464440 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-358-358-5210 345.00 11/16/23
AA 00123605 038174 CHABOT SPACE & SCIENCE CENTER TICKETS FOR CHABOT SCIENCE CEN 13540281 01-9010-1110-1000-43550000-140-140-5895 1,050.00 11/16/23
AA 00123606 040301 CITY OF CONCORD WILLOW PASS COMMUNITY CENTER R R7183 01-0930-0000-2100-09300000-513-013-5612 236.25 11/16/23
AA 00123607 055351 EL CAMPANIL THEATRE RESERVATION FEE FOR EACH TICKE 46697 01-9010-1110-1000-43550000-140-140-5895 949.00 11/16/23
AA 00123608 060535 GRAY STEP SOFTWARE INC CONFERENCE REGISTRATION, ASB PREPAY PO#242689 01-6266-0000-2700-38070000-267-267-5210 495,00 11/16/23
AA 00123609 052513 OAKLAND ATHLETICS 2024 GROUP EDUCATION DAY (CARE  INV-00010043 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-280-280-5895 858.00 11/16/23
AA 00123610 065726 COMMUNITY INITIATIVES ONE DAY AT A TIMEWILL PROVIDE YVHS OCT 2023 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-519-019-5800 16,640.00 11/16/23
AA 00123611 061991 JJKELLER & ASSOCIATESINC LABOR LAW INFORMATION/DOCUMENT9108229199 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5890 1,989.90 11/16/23
AA 00123612 027022 ROTO ROOTER SEWER SERVICE PLUMBING SERVICES AS NEEDED - 510-25475873 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651 21,942.99 11/16/23
AA 00123613 065313 TONY TREVINO CONTRACT FOR SECURITY SERVICES 1023272023CPHS 01-0000-0000-8300-52000000-552-014-5802 17,850.00 11/16/23
AA 00123615 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3025762 33248484-110123 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-112-014-5580 83.00 11/16/23
AA 00123615 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3060284 29416501-110623 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-119-014-5580 1,298.74 11/16/23
AA 00123615 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3032820 19571399-103123 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-132-014-5580 1,605.60 11/16/23
AA 00123615 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3002746 49012944-110323 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-143-014-5580 4.69 11/16/23
AA 00123615 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3055398 50256500-110223 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-153-014-5580 84.36 11/16/23
AA 00123615 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3043876 50256332-110123 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-156-014-5580 8,330.84 11/16/23
AA 00123615 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3013643 50256127-110123 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-179-014-5580 111.57 11/16/23
AA 00123615 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3000331 49534053-102723 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-192-014-5580 302.26 11/16/23
AA 00123615 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3041382 20010079-102723 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-231-014-5580 2,449.58 11/16/23
AA 00123615 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3055982 49004254-110823 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-260-014-5580 8,138.09 11/16/23
AA 00123615 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3044191 50388809-110323 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-267-014-5580 179.77 11/16/23
AA 00123615 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3053598 19571425-102723 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-289-014-5580 5,107.22 11/16/23
AA 00123615 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3026706 3026706-110723 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-358-014-5580 178.41 11/16/23
AA 00123615 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3047354 99563018-110823 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-399-014-5580 2,697.74 11/16/23
AA 00123615 002298 CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT 3060343 60124804-110323 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-547-014-5580 1,601.55 11/16/23
AA 00123616 031391 EAST BAY REGIONAL PARK DISTRIC ENTRANCE FEE ($5.00 PER ADULT; PREPAY PO#242709 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-115-115-5895 206.00 11/16/23
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AA 00123617 058023 FISHER, CHRISTOPHER J INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: CF2310017 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-324-324-5800 2,750.00 11/16/23
AA 00123618 038249 INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE REGISTRATION FEE FOR IB CONFER 62NARQDMXN7 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-176-176-5210 744.00 11/16/23
AA 00123619 064973 INVO HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES LLCNON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR SIN055365B 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5100 697.46 11/16/23
AA 00123619 064973 INVO HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES LLCNON-PUBLIC AGENCY MASTER CONTR SIN055365A 01-6500-5760-1180-16610000-702-005-5880 25,000.00 11/16/23
AA 00123620 060687 MARRIOTT HOTEL SERVICESINC HOTEL ROOM FOR 1B CONFERENCE: 99949077 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-176-176-5210 536.82 11/16/23
AA 00123621 061862 NEWARK CORPORATION ELECTRONIC SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 36667624 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 1,333.33 11/16/23
AA 00123622 065513 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMSINC LANDSCAPE - SAFETY PRODUCTSIN 0354504222 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 195.85 11/16/23
AA 00123623 063675 ROYAL BRASSINC EQUIPMENT PARTS & SUPPLIES- O 00318214 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 167.80 11/16/23
AA 00123624 059008 STARELEVATOR INC ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE AT DISTRI 425117 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652 919.52 11/16/23
AA 00123625 061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THE NET - 56-131 PADDLEPRO ELITE P IN321241 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 2,501.83 11/16/23
AA 00123626 051348 S& SWORLDWIDE INC S& SWORLDWIDE GIANT PATRIOTIC IN101265721 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 2,988.05 11/16/23
AA 00123627 051348 S& SWORLDWIDE INC SPECTRUM CONES, 12" (SET OF 6) IN101273455 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-4300 26.33 11/16/23
AA 00123627 051348 S& SWORLDWIDE INC CONVERSATION CARD SET, CHAT PA  IN101259234 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 3,188.69 11/16/23
AA 00123628 051348 S& SWORLDWIDE INC DODGEBALL EASY PACK, GATOR SKI  IN101258919 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 2,476.97 11/16/23
AA 00123628 051348 S& SWORLDWIDE INC SPECTRUM LITE 80 SOCCER BALL S IN101271698 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 2,467.75 11/16/23
AA 00123629 065520 PRO WORLD INK - SUBLIJET UHD INK BLACK; 2266764 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-4300 3,885.55 11/16/23
AA 00123629 065520 PRO WORLD PRINTER - PRESTIGE A4 DTF PRIN 2266764 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-4485 2,452.66 11/16/23
AA 00123630 043273 SDI INNOVATIONSINC SHIPPING AND HANDLING C23-0273154 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-355-355-4300 7,935.56 11/16/23
AA 00123631 064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLC SANDPAPER FINE 150 GRIT PKG/5; 308104401419 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-680-004-4300 371.27 11/16/23
AA 00123632 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICE, $33.00A M 46562 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-222-222-5890 33.00 11/16/23
AA 00123632 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICE OPEN ORDER 43100 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-271-271-5890 51.00 11/16/23
AA 00123633 064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLC BATTERY AA SIZE ALKALINE /EA; 308104393579 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-680-004-4300 194.90 11/16/23
AA 00123633 064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLC CHILDCRAFT SHAPESLINKSFOR TO 208133201953 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 154.21 11/16/23
AA 00123634 057056 STUDIESWEEKLY INC CALIFORNIA STUDIESWEEKLY: A C 492814 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4210 1,108.78 11/16/23
AA 00123635 065861 STUTTERING THERAPY RESOURCES| RESPONSE FORMS - OASES ENGLISH 19050 01-6500-5760-1190-12190000-505-005-4300 176.27 11/16/23
AA 00123636 057342 SUPERIOR TEXT LLC BOOK - EXPOSITORY READING AND S1038728 01-6300-1110-1000-37350000-500-004-4110 1,150.29 11/16/23
AA 00123637 022128 TEACHER CREATED MATERIALS BOOK- THE SURVIVAL GUIDE FOR M INV 42488 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-4210 16.45 11/16/23
AA 00123639 010190 WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICEXOMPREHENSIVE FORM, CASL-2, ( WPS-467535 01-6500-5760-1190-12190000-505-005-4300 352.51 11/16/23
AA 00123639 010190 WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICERECORD FORM, TAPS-4 (PACK OF WPS-466451 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-4300 872.84 11/16/23
AA 00123639 010190 WESTERN PSY CHOLOGICAL SERVICE®NLINE FORM: SRS-2 SPANISH SCH WPS-466451 01-6500-5001-3120-16500000-500-005-5885 71.00 11/16/23
AA 00123640 056496 WOODWIND AND BRASSWIND, THE STRINGS - SUPER SENSITIVE RED ARINV68599118 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 140.43 11/16/23
AA 00123641 038130 WORTHINGTON DIRECT BAR HEIGHT TABLES INV405596-M TD001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-358-358-4400 6,843.15 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK BEL AIR ELEMENTARY COPIER LEAS 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-5618 276.00 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK FAIR OAKS COPIER LEASE 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-134-134-5618 247.25 11/16/23
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AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK HOLBROOK LANGUAGE ACADEMY 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-145-145-5618 316.25 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK MEADOW HOMES COPIER LEASE 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-152-152-5618 557.75 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK MT DIABLO ELEMENTARY COPIERLE 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-154-154-5618 276.00 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK SILVERWOOD ELEMENTARY COPIER L 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-5618 103.50 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK VALHALLA ELEMENTARY COPIER LEA 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-5618 276.00 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK WREN AVENUE COPIER LEASE 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-197-197-5618 247.25 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK EL DORADO MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-5618 316.25 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK FOOTHILL MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-235-235-5618 276.00 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK PINE HOLLOW MIDDLE SCHOOL 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-267-267-5618 350.75 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK PLEASANT HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL CO 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-271-271-5618 103.50 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK RIVERVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-273-273-5618 350.75 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIERL 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-280-280-5618 103.50 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK COLLEGE PARK HS COPIER LEASE 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-5618 879.75 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK CONCORD HS COPIER LEASE 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-5618 276.00 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK MT DIABLO HS COPIER LEASE 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-355-355-5618 419.75 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK NORTHGATE HIGH SCHOOL COPIERL 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-5618 511.75 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK YGNACIO VALLEY HSCOPIER LEASE 102323 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-399-399-5618 350.75 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK OLYMPIC HIGH SCHOOL COPIER LEA 102323 01-0000-3200-2700-08010000-462-462-5618 247.25 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK Education Services COPIER LEAS 102323 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-504-004-5618 103.50 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK DISTRICT WIDE UBEO COPIER LEAS 102323 01-0000-0000-7200-50290000-518-018-5618 23,074.13 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK Print Shop COPIER LEASE 102323 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618 402.00 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK Student Services Department CO 102323 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5618 207.00 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK ELD Department COPIER LEASE 102323 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-500-004-5618 1,161.50 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK CARES After School Program COP 102323 01-6010-0000-2100-38710000-535-022-5618 304.75 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK Specia Education Department C 102323 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5618 563.50 11/16/23
AA 00123642 065493 WESTAMERICA BANK Home and Hospital COPIER LEASE 102323 01-6500-5760-1130-18170000-490-017-5618 247.25 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHERS/STAFF SUPPLIES OPEN O 338594450001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-134-134-4300 55.60 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC STAMPS OPEN ORDER 337616624001A 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-140-140-4300 44.66 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE STAFF MATERIALSAND SUP 336464120001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-142-142-4300 211.06 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 335937448001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-152-152-4300 181.21 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 339144761001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300 107.29 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 336630521001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-176-176-4300 230.66 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OP 338181247001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4300 98.95 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE & CLASSROOM MATERIALS, 335763440001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300 11.73 11/16/23
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AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLY OPEN ORDER FO 338476505001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-198-198-4300 290.20 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE/ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPLIES 338551626001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-112-112-4300 76.00 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE/ADMIN SUPPLIES OPEN OR 336733436001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-134-134-4300 82.69 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 337616624001B 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-140-140-4300 13.50 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN PURCH 339110276001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 207.55 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ADMIN. OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN P 337698444001 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-4300 58.67 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 339150935001 01-0000-3300-1000-08010000-470-470-4300 86.12 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR HEALTH SER 336051562001 01-0000-0000-3140-40300000-517-017-4300 91.14 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR STUDENT SE 337819256001 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-4300 769.71 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENANC 338700120001 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300 229.03 11/16/23
AA 00123643 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC MATH CLASS MATERIALS, OPEN ORD 337277721001 01-9010-1110-1000-47120000-358-358-4300 686.94 11/16/23
AA 00123644 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 338231733001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-115-115-4300 90.57 11/16/23
AA 00123644 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC STUDENT/SCHOOL SUPPLIESOPEN O 339126086001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-182-182-4300 61.15 11/16/23
AA 00123644 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLY OPEN ORDER FO 338608545001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-198-198-4300 151.36 11/16/23
AA 00123644 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN PURCH 336443449002 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-235-235-4300 10.91 11/16/23
AA 00123644 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 339549683001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-267-267-4300 56.67 11/16/23
AA 00123644 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 338628263001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-271-271-4300 9.90 11/16/23
AA 00123644 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES - OPEN 339151221001 01-0000-1110-1000-20100000-525-004-4300 454.66 11/16/23
AA 00123644 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC VARIOUS MATERIALS, OPEN ORDER 339014675001 01-0000-0000-2100-21200000-547-022-4300 90.75 11/16/23
AA 00123644 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC PAPER HOT CUPS, DIXIE, 10 OZ., 335808373001 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-535-022-4300 414.22 11/16/23
AA 00123644 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC GAMMA GREEN CARD STOCK, ASTROB 334776631002 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 1,170.93 11/16/23
AA 00123644 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC POSTAGE STAMPS, USPSFOREVER S 335878786001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-196-196-5965 66.00 11/16/23
AA 00123644 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SI#00587802 PAPER, HIGH SPEED 336197836001 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 57,139.36 11/16/23
AA 00123645 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC FASTENER TAPE ROLL, VELCRO BRA 335808391001 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-535-022-4300 13.16 11/16/23
AA 00123645 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC BLUE CONSTRUCTION PAPER, TRU-R 335821812001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 1,799.05 11/16/23
AA 00123646 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC LUNCH BAGS, JAM PAPER SMALL KR 336919875001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 93.22 11/16/23
AA 00123646 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC COLOR DUCT TAPEROLLS, DUCK BR 335866948001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 1,195.79 11/16/23
AA 00123647 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC DRY BOARD ERASER, OFFICE DEPOT 336867515001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 1,722.72 11/16/23
AA 00123648 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ADHESIVE ROLL-CLEAR; ITEM# 995 335891348001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-355-355-4300 41.69 11/16/23
AA 00123648 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC STORAGE RACK, WHITMOR 6070-388 336844567001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 2,992.05 11/16/23
AA 00123648 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC EARBUDS- iLIVE ,TANGLE RESISTA 336684403001 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-4300 191.68 11/16/23
AA 00123648 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC WATERCOLOR PAPER, PACON UCREAT 335866927001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 444,94 11/16/23
AA 00123649 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC PACON PLAIN WHITE NEWSPRINT PA 339153951001 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-114-114-4300 166.37 11/16/23
AA 00123649 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC DRY-ERASE MARKERS, EXPO LOW-OD 337746813001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 986.30 11/16/23
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AA 00123649 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CRICUT PREMIUM VINYL SAMPLER, 338799877001 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-535-022-4300 392.83 11/16/23
AA 00123649 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC GLUE STICKS, ELMER'SWASHABLE 332341992002 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 178.11 11/16/23
AA 00123649 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC MOBILE WHITEBOARD FOR E-1 ART 335815920001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-324-324-4400 574.62 11/16/23
AA 00123650 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC PLAIN WHITE NEWSPRINT PAPER - 339145309001 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-192-192-4300 136.06 11/16/23
AA 00123650 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC PENCIL SHARPENER, OFFICE DEPOT 338768265001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 748.77 11/16/23
AA 00123650 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC STANDING DESK, SOUTH SHORE EZR 336925714001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 380.61 11/16/23
AA 00123650 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC LABEL MAKER - P-TOUCH PT-70BM 338873865001 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-355-355-4300 104.58 11/16/23
AA 00123651 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC POCKET FOLDERS, PACK OF 100; 338130331001 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-174-174-4300 366.55 11/16/23
AA 00123651 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC WOODEN A-FRAME MAGNETIC INDOOR330461396002 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 95.37 11/16/23
AA 00123651 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC AA BATTERIES, DURACELL COPPERT 338370343001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 2,246.98 11/16/23
AA 00123651 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC PLASTIC DIVIDERS, AVERY STYLE 330531789002 01-6010-0000-2100-38710000-535-022-4300 57.51 11/16/23
AA 00123652 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHER 7 CLASSROOM SUPPLIESO 329403376001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-140-140-4300 139.93 11/16/23
AA 00123652 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC FLASH FURNITURE MESH MID BACK 339148353001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-174-174-4300 159.91 11/16/23
AA 00123652 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SUPPLIES- BOARD, BULLETIN, CO 337898844001 01-0000-0000-2420-07010000-355-355-4300 70.23 11/16/23
AA 00123652 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC FURNITURE - CHAIR, OFFICE PRIN 337908523001 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-355-355-4300 458.65 11/16/23
AA 00123652 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC WHITE BOARD, FLIPSIDE NIPPED C 333570801001 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-4300 131.68 11/16/23
AA 00123652 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC POST IT SUPER STICKY EASEL PA 333570800002 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-260-260-4300 142.66 11/16/23
AA 00123652 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC JUMBO STEMS, SET OF 1000; ODP 338130329001 01-0930-1110-1000-09320000-174-174-4300 95.68 11/16/23
AA 00123652 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - HANGING F 339374863001 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-4300 989.81 11/16/23
AA 00123652 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CR INV 333650309001 338291314001 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 591 11/16/23
AA 00123652 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SI#00581232 BOARD, CHIP, GRAY 339556848001 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 1,263.35 11/16/23
AA 00123653 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICES FOR STUDENT  46201C-102523 01-0000-0000-3130-50450000-532-017-5890 72.50 11/16/23
AA 00123653 036939 SHRED WORKSINC OPEN ORDER: SHREDDING FOR SPEC  46201A-102523 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5890 72.50 11/16/23
AA 00123653 036939 SHRED WORKSINC OPEN ORDER: SHREDDING FOR SPEC  46201B-102523 01-6546-5001-2100-19460000-505-005-5890 66.00 11/16/23
AA 00123654 025042 NCS PEARSON INC SOFTWARE - ADOBE PRO CLASSROOM 23706806 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-324-019-5885 3,800.00 11/16/23
AA 00123655 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 338199314001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-196-196-4300 155.66 11/16/23
AA 00123655 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 338135478001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-4300 289.56 11/16/23
AA 00123655 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC VINYL SAMPLER, FOR CRICUT, 12 33702676002 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-273-273-4300 6.09 11/16/23
AA 00123655 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 338436601001 01-0000-0000-7200-50320000-512-012-4300 182.88 11/16/23
AA 00123655 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER FOR 329650344001 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-4300 334.55 11/16/23
AA 00123656 027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY PAW PRINT ASSORTMENT, BULK 250 72722920501 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-153-153-4300 114.11 11/16/23
AA 00123656 027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY CYO MINI DOD DOG PLUSH, ITEM # 72738348001 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-535-022-4300 748.74 11/16/23
AA 00123656 027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY HALLOWEEN FLYING BATS- 12 PIE 72726767001 01-6500-5760-1110-10100000-766-766-4300 51.55 11/16/23
AA 00123657 027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY DIY KEY CHAIN 12 PC., ITEM #YA 72609110901 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 1,020.60 11/16/23
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AA 00123657 027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY BRIGHT JUMP ROPES, ITEM #/N-13 72722553801 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 1,587.76 11/16/23
AA 00123658 027547 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY COLOR YOUR OWN DAY OF THE DEAD 72609189001 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 847.00 11/16/23
AA 00123660 062573 RIVERSIDE ASSESSMENTSLLC ASSESSMENT - WOODCOCK-JOHNSON INV 184475 01-6500-5760-1190-12190000-500-005-4300 5,497.82 11/16/23
AA 00123662 054537 SCHOOL OUTFITTERS RECTANGLE OAK ADJUSTABLE HIGHT INV14045149 01-9010-1110-1000-43010000-153-153-4400 859.31 11/16/23
AA 00123664 032333 JW PEPPER & SON INC TWO-PART; ITEM NO. 10752944 365790349 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-289-289-4300 270.56 11/16/23
AA 00123665 061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THE EZ STRIKE TETHERBALL, OFFICIAL IN327196 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 577.00 11/16/23
AA 00123665 061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THE EXERCISE CONNECTION VISUAL EXE IN326039 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-197-197-4400 2,457.18 11/16/23
AA 00123665 061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THE DELUXE CLUB CART, ITEM #52-016 IN327196 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4400 514.74 11/16/23
AA 00123666 060932 SPHERO INC BOLT EDUCATOR GUIDE, SKU #920- 174740 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4210 1,589.74 11/16/23
AA 00123666 060932 SPHERO INC SPHERO BOLT PACK POWER ADAPTER 174740 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 4,883.87 11/16/23
AA 00123667 057018 USFOODSERVICE CLASSMATERIALS, HOSPITALITY/C 4763979 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4300 310.20 11/16/23
AA 00123668 015427 XEROX CORPORATION CLICK CHARGE OVERAGESFOR ALL  020043894B 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618 7,668.34 11/16/23
AA 00123669 015427 XEROX CORPORATION 60-MONTH LEASE FOR XEROX COPIE 4999059 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618 9,250.88 11/16/23
AA 00123672 065658 PRECISION WEST TELECOMMUNICATIINCLUDED #5507-641 58734 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-4300 7,151.53 11/16/23
AA 00123672 065658 PRECISION WEST TELECOMMUNICATICABLE DRESSING, CABLE SUPPORT, 58737 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-4400 26,346.52 11/16/23
AA 00123673 061320 PROPHET CORPORATION, THE 10, BLUE/WHITE, 79-212 IN324009 01-5245-3100-2700-32450000-457-457-4400 1,226.77 11/16/23
AA 00123674 062073 SONOVA USA INC ROGER 21 (02) (BEIGE) 5139872641 01-6500-5001-3150-12000000-500-005-4400 891.91 11/16/23
AA 00123675 034835 DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE FINGERPRINT FEES OPEN ORDER, C 684998 01-0000-0000-7200-50500000-506-006-5894 4,021.00 11/16/23
AA 00123676 061291 POWERSCHOOL HOLDINGSLLC UNIFIED ADMIN BUSINESSPLUS APP INV 368227 01-0000-0000-7700-50880000-518-018-5885 13,504.25 11/16/23
AA 00123676 061291 POWERSCHOOL HOLDINGSLLC PROFESSIONAL SERVICES SUPPORT: INV 368676 01-7422-0000-2100-34220000-504-002-5885 3,600.00 11/16/23
AA 00123677 021297 PRENTKE ROMICH COMPANY LOW INCIDENCE MATERIALSFOR ST 24101698 01-6500-5760-1110-12000000-500-005-4300 322.30 11/16/23
AA 00123678 007736 PRO-ED INC PRODUCT 14850 3011095 01-6500-5760-1190-12190000-505-005-4300 771.20 11/16/23
AA 00123680 051348 S& SWORLDWIDE INC S& SWORLDWIDE BEGINNER EASY PA IN101279199 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 1,151.92 11/16/23
AA 00123680 051348 S& SWORLDWIDE INC 10Z ASSORTED CRAYOLA MODEL MAGIN101292386 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-4300 103.75 11/16/23
AA 00123680 051348 S& SWORLDWIDE INC EQUIPMENT CART, JAYPRO OPEN TO  IN101279413 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4400 570.67 11/16/23
AA 00123681 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDNG SERVICES, 64 GALLON C 46813 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-260-260-5890 45.00 11/16/23
AA 00123681 036939 SHRED WORKSINC SHREDDING SERVICE - OPEN ORDER 43662 01-0930-4760-1000-09300000-534-004-5890 37.00 11/16/23
AA 00123682 031590 SMITH FAMILY FARM FIELD TRIP ENTRY FEE-CHAPERONE 0126240 01-9010-1110-1000-43500000-181-181-5895 980.00 11/16/23
AA 00123683 057018 USFOODSERVICE CLASSMATERIALS, HOSPITALITY/C 5724348 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4300 909.75 11/16/23
AA 00123684 063688 GATEWAY EDUCATION HOLDINGS LLELEMENTARY SOCIAL STUDIES2019 7028612541 01-0000-1110-1000-01100000-500-004-4110 111,564.35 11/16/23
AA 00123685 051348 S& SWORLDWIDE INC AIR FRESHENER CRAFT KIT, PK24, IN101279569 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-4300 2,862.74 11/16/23
AA 00123686 032194 SIERRA SCHOOL EQUIPMENT CO LABOR: LABOR TO RECEIVE, DELIV 412965 01-9010-0000-8110-39120000-500-014-4400 371,048.84 11/16/23
AA 00123687 058827 LOWESHIW INC CUSTODIAL MATERIALSAND SUPPLI 960978 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-4300 151.13 11/16/23
AA 00123687 058827 LOWESHIW INC LANDSCAPE MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 901017-110623 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 713.67 11/16/23
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AA 00123687 058827 LOWESHIW INC BUILDING TRADESMATERIALSAND 995740 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 333.24 11/16/23
AA 00123687 058827 LOWESHIW INC GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT975521 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300 835.64 11/16/23
AA 00123687 058827 LOWESHIW INC MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 901290-082623 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 417.24 11/16/23
AA 00123688 056153 MBA OF CALIFORNIA SI#00504620 RISOGRAPH INK FOR 2205229 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 5,487.50 11/16/23
AA 00123689 060571 SOUL SHOPPE PROGRAMS PEACE KEYSON LANYARDS - 10 SE MEAD HOME 2.1 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-152-152-4300 260.43 11/16/23
AA 00123692 064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLC DESK, STAND-UP, RECTANGLE, 26 208133342326 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-273-273-4300 424,04 11/16/23
AA 00123692 064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLC CLAY POWDERED GRAY ONELB (.45 208133303914 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-680-004-4300 442 11/16/23
AA 00123692 064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLC QSBOOK DISPLAYS5 SHELFWITH 308104418231 01-6053-5730-1110-33530000-500-013-4300 471.28 11/16/23
AA 00123692 064202 SSI ACQUISITION LLC SPIRE LEVEL 6 WORKBOOK 3/E #97 208133260665 01-6500-5760-1110-10000000-500-005-4300 3,544.22 11/16/23
AA 00123694 030635 SUBURBAN PROPANE PROPANE GAS SERVICE TO REFILL 153626 01-0000-0000-8200-50340000-556-016-5520 97.66 11/16/23
AA 00123695 016669 TEACHER'S DISCOVERY PETER VA A COLOMBIA 184447 198412 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-280-280-4300 437.00 11/16/23
AA 00123696 056732 THINK SOCIAL PUBLISHING INC WE THINKERS! VOLUME 1 EXTRA ST 292010 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-132-132-4210 216.38 11/16/23
AA 00123697 065950 TYLER CRUM FREIGHT 341693 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-535-022-4300 1,569.96 11/16/23
AA 00123697 065950 TYLER CRUM SHAFT - FLAG, ALUMINUM, BALL A 341458 01-9010-1110-1000-39360000-355-355-4300 383.64 11/16/23
AA 00123698 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MAINTENANCE ON HP AND CANNON C 4271580 01-3213-0000-7700-32130000-500-002-5885 13,458.71 11/16/23
AA 00123699 050646 ULINE SHELVING, EPOXY MOBILE, GRAY/Z 170255540 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-326-326-4300 1,213.54 11/16/23
AA 00123700 022940 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE UPS SERVICES OPEN ORDER DENT M 0000742872413 01-0000-0000-7200-50360000-512-012-5965 936.42 11/16/23
AA 00123701 061351 USALLOYSCO OPEN ORDER FOR MONTHLY HELIUM 33407 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-324-324-4300 36.30 11/16/23
AA 00123702 009920 VIRCOINC CHAIR, 9000 CLASSIC SERIES, 4- 92035846 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-197-197-4300 6,120.76 11/16/23
AA 00123703 027062 NEW PRECISION TECHNOLOGY LLC SHIPPING & HANDLING 0397203401013 01-6500-5730-1110-10200000-777-005-4300 430.85 11/16/23
AA 00123704 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 338364064001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-153-153-4300 56.01 11/16/23
AA 00123704 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 337755692001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-153-153-4300 55.76 11/16/23
AA 00123704 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 338664173001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-289-289-4300 142.05 11/16/23
AA 00123704 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - OPEN ORDE 336899893001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-324-324-4300 95.33 11/16/23
AA 00123704 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER 338625325001 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-4300 24252 11/16/23
AA 00123704 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER FO 338884813001 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-260-260-4300 36.42 11/16/23
AA 00123704 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 332487521002 01-6500-5760-1110-16540000-708-005-4300 188.21 11/16/23
AA 00123705 022940 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE UPS SERVICES OPEN ORDER DENT M 742872443-110423 01-0000-0000-7200-50360000-512-012-5965 1,498.73 11/16/23
AA 00123706 065666 VENTRISLEARNING LLC TEACHER MANUAL - UFLI FOUNDATI 20239155 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-143-143-4300 96.83 11/16/23
AA 00123707 058704 VEX ROBOTICSINC ONLINE LEARNING PLATAFORM - VE 694949 01-6387-3800-1000-37961000-500-022-4400 9,776.81 11/16/23
AA 00123708 027015 WALLY'SRENTAL CENTER INC ER FEE 233103-1 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-519-019-5618 1,957.38 11/16/23
AA 00123709 056389 WILSON LANGUAGE TRAINING WEBINAR: WILSON LANGUAGE TRAIN INV43541 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-115-115-5210 320.00 11/16/23
AA 00123710 029468 C C CTREASURER HAND 2060/2301113 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9537 441.26 11/17/23
AA 00123711 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS HAND 1035/2301113 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9521 864.17 11/17/23
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AA 00123711 061746 C C C TREASURER PERS HAND 2035/2301113 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9531 22547 11/17/23
AA 00123712 036848 C C C TREASURER SDI HAND 2065/2301113 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9535 98.32 11/17/23
AA 00123713 061747 C C CTREASURER STRS HAND 1020/2301113 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9520 928.64 11/17/23
AA 00123713 061747 C C CTREASURER STRS HAND 2020/2301113 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9530 496.22 11/17/23
AA 00123714 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ HAND 1051/2301113 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9523 1,386.03 11/17/23
AA 00123714 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ HAND 1052/2301113 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9524 635.11 11/17/23
AA 00123714 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ HAND 2051/2301113 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9533 1,386.03 11/17/23
AA 00123714 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ HAND 2052/2301113 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9534 635.11 11/17/23
AA 00123714 018011 COUNTY TREASURER - MARTINEZ HAND 2050/2301113 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9536 2,380.30 11/17/23
AA 00123715 035233 ACCOBRANDSUSA LLC SI#00081026 LAMINATING FILM, 4727717339 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 3,982.61 11/21/23
AA 00123717 056208 AMERICAN TRASH MANAGEMENT REPAIRS AND PREVENTIVE MAINTEN INV14352 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652 420.00 11/21/23
AA 00123718 059939 APTIM ENVIRONMENTAL & INFRASTRPROFESSIONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT 609021 01-8150-0000-8200-51480000-551-014-5890 1,867.61 11/21/23
AA 00123720 059203 AURORA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICESNEEKLY SHWCCAF INSPECTIONS A2387 01-8150-0000-8200-51480000-551-014-5890 1,306.40 11/21/23
AA 00123721 052914 CDWLLC MAXCASES EXTREME SHELL-F NOTEB MC98430 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-669-004-4385 192.72 11/21/23
AA 00123722 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4170667795A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5618 30.87 11/21/23
AA 00123722 062106 CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SER 4170667795B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5618 123.48 11/21/23
AA 00123724 062424 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRI ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 1276-1037328 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 186.87 11/21/23
AA 00123725 036793 CONTRA COSTA COUNTY OPERATIONAL PERMIT FEES FOR SC CCCFP20230001559 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5890 948.00 11/21/23
AA 00123726 059850 PEPPER INVESTMENTSINC PEST CONTROL SERVICES AT DISTR 540372 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 275.00 11/21/23
AA 00123727 052914 CDWLLC DOCKING STATION: HPUSB-C G5 E MN44312 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300 179.59 11/21/23
AA 00123727 052914 CDWLLC LOGITECH USB HEADSET H340-HEAD MR87586 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-198-198-4300 4,759.97 11/21/23
AA 00123727 052914 CDWLLC MTDIABLOUSD-INSTALLCASE-PERITE MS05593 01-3213-1110-1000-32130000-500-002-4385 38,350.00 11/21/23
AA 00123727 052914 CDWLLC DENT CENTER CAMERA INSTALLATIO SF2303851 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-5800 17,303.00 11/21/23
AA 00123727 052914 CDWLLC WASABI RESERVED CAPHOT CLD ST MR33665 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-5885 5,638.00 11/21/23
AA 00123728 027439 DAVI PRODUCE CLASSMATERIALS, HOSPITALITY/C 43151 01-3550-3800-1000-32010000-355-019-4300 326.30 11/21/23
AA 00123729 058418 EAST BAY PUMP & EQUIPMENT COl PUMP REPAIRS ASNEEDED, OPEN O 228376 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5651 2,168.90 11/21/23
AA 00123730 058616 ECOLAB INC PEST CONTROL AT SERENDIPITY - 3691163 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 348.24 11/21/23
AA 00123731 063188 EVERYDAY SPEECH LLC LICENSE FOR EVERYDAY SPEECH-B 085455 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-355-355-4385 299.99 11/21/23
AA 00123732 058648 HUNT & SONSINC OIL FOR TRANSPORTATION SHOP - 411054A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4614 629.55 11/21/23
AA 00123732 058648 HUNT & SONSINC OIL FOR TRANSPORTATION SHOP - 411117B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4614 2,518.18 11/21/23
AA 00123733 061160 JUST JOE'S VEHICLE ALIGNMENTS- OPEN ORDER  14405A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 80.00 11/21/23
AA 00123733 061160 JUST JOE'S VEHICLE ALIGNMENTS- OPEN ORDER  14405B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 320.00 11/21/23
AA 00123734 013221 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANYFURNITURE - CAROLINA FOLD & LO 0006736904 01-4127-1110-1000-31480000-675-004-4300 888.93 11/21/23
AA 00123734 013221 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANYNATURE INSPIRED CARPET - GRASS 0006740268 01-5245-3100-2700-32450000-457-457-4300 484.96 11/21/23
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AA 00123735 065171 LESSONPIX INC LESSONPIX GROUP USER LICENSE R 9030 01-6500-5760-1190-12150000-500-005-5885 918.00 11/21/23
AA 00123736 052914 CDWLLC OCULUSLINK - VIRTUAL REALITY MQ86324 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4385 179.18 11/21/23
AA 00123736 052914 CDWLLC LABOR: CAMERA INSTALLATION AT  SF2303494 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-5800 20,022.00 11/21/23
AA 00123736 052914 CDWLLC RECYCLING FEE 4" TO LESS THAN LVv81974 01-3213-1110-1000-32130000-500-002-5885 12.00 11/21/23
AA 00123736 052914 CDWLLC MT. DIABLO USD 12.2022 MEADOW SF2303734 01-0000-0000-7700-52890000-518-018-6485 20,870.00 11/21/23
AA 00123736 052914 CDWLLC PROJECT KICK-OFF OF CAMERA INS SF2303848 01-3212-0000-8300-32120000-500-002-6485 12,923.00 11/21/23
AA 00123737 065998 LMGINC HAND TRUCK, BLUE, "EZ-OFF", 675735 01-0000-0000-8200-50340000-556-016-4300 2,311.24 11/21/23
AA 00123738 065896 ULLMANSLLC JERSEY S FOR LEADERSHIP- BUTTON 26038 01-9010-1110-4000-39360000-324-324-4300 2,068.25 11/21/23
AA 00123739 057947 IXL LEARNING INC IXL SITE LICENSE GRADES 6-8 ST 475544 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-280-280-5885 8,800.00 11/21/23
AA 00123741 064111 MERSI DISTRIBUTION LLC SI#00261932 PAPER, EXAMINATIO INV-003663 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 576.04 11/21/23
AA 00123744 035952 ACTION GLASSINC FOR VEHICLE GLASS REPAIRSWHEN  1108461A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 87.16 11/21/23
AA 00123744 035952 ACTION GLASSINC FOR VEHICLE GLASS REPAIRSWHEN  1108461B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 348.66 11/21/23
AA 00123745 065800 ADVANCED CHEMICAL TRANSPORT IREMOVAL OF HAZARDOUS WASTE L1Q 523998A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5890 478.92 11/21/23
AA 00123745 065800 ADVANCED CHEMICAL TRANSPORT IREMOVAL OF HAZARDOUS WASTE LI1Q 523998B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5890 1,915.68 11/21/23
AA 00123746 034532 ANIXTER INC FREIGHT CHARGES 673253137 01-0000-0000-7700-50330000-518-018-4300 165.09 11/21/23
AA 00123746 034532 ANIXTER INC LOCKSMITH PARTSAND SUPPLIES- 22K 481722 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 -55.90 11/21/23
AA 00123748 035545 ASHBY LUMBER COMPANY LUMBER AND RELATED MATERIALS O 398278 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 280.39 11/21/23
AA 00123749 013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERSINCBOOK- "STORY OF RUBY BRIDGES' 4483440 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-179-179-4210 126.15 11/21/23
AA 00123749 013184 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INCBUILDING THINKING CLASSROOMS| 4483439 01-3010-1110-1000-30700000-132-132-4210 341.98 11/21/23
AA 00123750 018426 COLE SUPPLY COLLC SI#00255660 D-VOUR ABSORBENT 8450458 01-0000-0000-0000-00000000-901-000-9320 112.03 11/21/23
AA 00123753 063711 BILINGUAL DICTIONARIESINC RUSSIAN SESMA CHILDREN'SBILIN 65910 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-534-004-4210 1,070.72 11/21/23
AA 00123754 060220 BLICK ART MATERIALSLLC ART SUPPLIES, OPEN PO FOR CONC 267062 01-0000-1110-1000-07030000-326-326-4300 169.60 11/21/23
AA 00123754 060220 BLICK ART MATERIALSLLC ART SUPPLIES, CRESCENT MATBOAR 1610162 01-6387-3800-1000-37960000-500-022-4300 307.44 11/21/23
AA 00123755 001493 C& L MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL REPAIRS, OPEN ORD MDUSD100623 01-0000-1110-1000-00130000-525-013-5652 1,346.49 11/21/23
AA 00123756 027648 DIABLO VALLEY COLLEGE SCHOOL SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER SUP101723 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-419-019-4300 159.22 11/21/23
AA 00123757 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 806140A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 193.16 11/21/23
AA 00123757 059614 TDI AUTO GROUP VEHICLE PARTS - OPEN ORDER 806140B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 772.67 11/21/23
AA 00123758 064689 ACTIVE EDUCATION INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 2361 01-9010-1110-1000-39350000-143-143-5800 3,413.00 11/21/23
AA 00123759 E32064 EDWARDS SHELTON, DIANA Materials and Supplies SUPPLIES 110723A 01-9010-5760-1190-36006000-517-017-4300 269.75 11/21/23
AA 00123759 E32064 EDWARDS SHELTON, DIANA Materials-Technology under 500 SUPPLIES 110723B 01-9010-5760-1190-36006000-517-017-4385 38.67 11/21/23
AA 00123759 E32064 EDWARDS SHELTON, DIANA Internet-Based Materials SUPPLIES 110723C 01-9010-5760-1190-36006000-517-017-5843 59.00 11/21/23
AA 00123760 065729 LANGUAGE TREE ONLINE INC ONBOARDING IMPLEMENTATION AND 1365 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-500-004-5800 2,000.00 11/21/23
AA 00123761 023800 ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL INC ASSISTANCE FOR MAINTANANCE AND 62811157 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5800 4,511.17 11/21/23
AA 00123762 065565 TAYLOR, VIVICA MONDRIAN ISC, COUNSELING SERVICES INCLU 111323 01-9010-3100-3110-39280000-457-457-5800 2,062.50 11/21/23
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AA 00123763 066068 THREE THIRTY THREE ARTS INDEPENDENT SERVICE CONTRACT: 1018 01-2600-1110-4000-27260000-535-022-5800 3,750.00 11/21/23
AA 00123764 040301 CITY OF CONCORD NON COMPLIANCE DAMAGE DEPOSIT 6867 01-0930-0000-2100-09300000-513-013-5612 2,840.00 11/21/23
AA 00123765 057537 EVENTSTOTHET INC Initial Deposit 042624 1D 01-9010-1110-1000-39360000-358-358-5800 5,000.00 11/21/23
AA 00123766 054531 HYATT CORPORATION AGENT HARBOROTEL FOR CONFERENCE, 2566122 01-6266-1110-1000-38070000-358-358-5210 580.13 11/21/23
AA 00123767 056433 LEGATE, MICHELLE Other Operating Expense FEES 111423 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890 33,999.00 11/21/23
AA 00123768 027481 SAN FRANCISCO SYMPHONY 1 COMPTICKET 17923069 01-3010-1110-4000-30700000-399-399-5895 1,527.50 11/21/23
AA 00123769 063734 SPRINGER, KRISTIN Other Operating Expense FEES 110823 01-6500-5760-1110-16650000-505-005-5890 5,790.00 11/21/23
AA 00123770 E000093 TERRONES-TORRES, MARIA Other Operating Expense 0526 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-4300 62.58 11/21/23
AA 00123771 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0088906 0210-012527984 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-114-014-5510 1,872.76 11/21/23
AA 00123771 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0031757 0210-012520021 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-115-014-5510 1,475.25 11/21/23
AA 00123771 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0029405 0210-012519733 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-140-014-5510 1,426.63 11/21/23
AA 00123771 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0031799 0210-012520027 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-142-014-5510 1,324.34 11/21/23
AA 00123771 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0210-012518792 21188 MDES OCT23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-154-014-5510 1,067.77 11/21/23
AA 00123771 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0029397 0210-012519732 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-181-014-5510 1,150.54 11/21/23
AA 00123771 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0076380 0210-012526026 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-188-014-5510 1,205.97 11/21/23
AA 00123771 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0072819 0210-012525505 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-191-014-5510 1,237.86 11/21/23
AA 00123771 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0210-012518792 21188 DVMSOCT23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-222-014-5510 706.59 11/21/23
AA 00123771 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0057537 0210-012523341 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-235-014-5510 1,808.98 11/21/23
AA 00123771 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0029389 0210-012519731 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-280-014-5510 1,711.74 11/21/23
AA 00123771 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0210-012518792 21188 VVMSOCT23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-289-014-5510 415.25 11/21/23
AA 00123771 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0210-012518792 21188 CPHS OCT23 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-324-014-5510 1,285.36 11/21/23
AA 00123771 031403 REPUBLIC SERVICES 210 0067728 0210-012524733 01-0000-0000-8200-52700000-358-014-5510 2,805.06 11/21/23
AA 00123772 054536 COMMUNITY PRODUCTSLLC MEDIUM HI-LO ACTIVITY CHAIR, | X312A-1 01-6500-5760-3140-12000000-500-005-4400 5,190.63 11/21/23
AA 00123773 003912 GENERAL PLUMBING SUPPLY PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE S6029443.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 211.64 11/21/23
AA 00123774 004130 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC PART 9334734411 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 662.61 11/21/23
AA 00123775 058827 LOWESHIW INC CUSTODIAL MATERIALSAND SUPPLI 993810 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-4300 134.48 11/21/23
AA 00123775 058827 LOWESHIW INC BUILDING TRADESMATERIALSAND  901132-082123 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 55.96 11/21/23
AA 00123775 058827 LOWESHIW INC GENERAL MAINTENANCE TRADES MAT901862-111023 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300 239.41 11/21/23
AA 00123775 058827 LOWESHIW INC MECHANICAL TRADES MATERIALS AN 901388-110823 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 187.20 11/21/23
AA 00123776 021830 W W GRAINGER INC CUSTODIAL PARTS AND SUPPLIES 9881894431 01-0000-0000-8200-52500000-500-014-4300 792.87 11/21/23
AA 00123776 021830 W W GRAINGER INC BUILDING TRADES PARTSAND SUPP 9873243894 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 151.67 11/21/23
AA 00123776 021830 W W GRAINGER INC MECHANICAL TRADESPARTSAND SU 9885157348 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 993.45 11/21/23
AA 00123777 057395 HANKIN SPECIALTY ELEVATORSINC WHEELCHAIR LIFT SERVICE & REPA WO-0286 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5652 975.00 11/21/23
AA 00123778 015889 HEIECK SUPPLY PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE S013434381.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 2,460.51 11/21/23
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AA 00123778 015889 HEIECK SUPPLY PLUMBING MATERIALS AND SUPPLIE S013391885.001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4400 1,134.30 11/21/23
AA 00123779 065651 HERITAGE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY GROUOPEN ORDER FOR SPRINKLER, IRRI 0013313286-001 01-8150-0000-8110-51100052-551-014-4300 906.96 11/21/23
AA 00123780 061661 HUNG CONSTRUCTION BUILDER INC PER RFP #1923: CONSTRUCTION WO 1017 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5651 13,556.20 11/21/23
AA 00123781 038921 J& M FASTENERSINC BUILDING TRADES - FASTENERS, S 170621 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 192.45 11/21/23
AA 00123782 027013 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COMPANY HVAC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 99-5100952249001 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 1,386.49 11/21/23
AA 00123783 005289 KELLY MOORE PAINT COMPANY INC PAINT AND PAINTING SUPPLIES, O 618-00000694366 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-4300 239.38 11/21/23
AA 00123784 005184 JOSEPH'S LAWNMOWER AND LOCK INLANDSCAPE MATERIALS, PARTS, AN 367195 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 1,211.29 11/21/23
AA 00123786 066048 QUEZADA GONZALEZ, MAILO EMERGENCY ROOF LEAK REPAIRSAT 084 01-8150-0000-8110-51500000-551-014-5651 22,936.80 11/21/23
AA 00123787 060533 MCCAULEY AGRICULTURAL & PEST/GOPHER CONTROL SERVICESO 13644750 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5560 6,750.00 11/21/23
AA 00123788 061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLY TOWEL SERVICE FOR TRANSPORTATI 520345218A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5530 9.84 11/21/23
AA 00123788 061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLY TOWEL SERVICE FOR TRANSPORTATI 520345218B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5530 39.36 11/21/23
AA 00123788 061301 MISSION LINEN SUPPLY TOWEL SERVICE FOR SHOP 520388517 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-5530 148.40 11/21/23
AA 00123789 060489 MOBILE MINI INC. STORAGE CONTAINERS - RENTAL 9019234486 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-5618 164.61 11/21/23
AA 00123790 024861 MOBILE MODULAR MANAGEMENT NORTHGATE: PORTABLE CLASSROOM 2486296 01-9010-0000-8700-36140000-358-014-5621 620.00 11/21/23
AA 00123791 059204 MORGAN'SOUTDOOR LIVING INC FENCING MATERIALSAND SUPPLIES 9903 01-8150-0000-8110-51600000-551-014-4300 146.05 11/21/23
AA 00123792 062739 MSR MECHANICAL LLC HVAC AND PLUMBING MATERIALSPA SVC009774 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-5652 2,595.00 11/21/23
AA 00123793 062495 OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORESINC AUTO PARTSASNEEDED - OPEN OR 2872-193705A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 14.71 11/21/23
AA 00123793 062495 OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORESINC AUTO PARTSASNEEDED - OPEN OR 2872-193705B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 58.84 11/21/23
AA 00123794 050261 PAWAR TRANSPORTATION LLC HOME-TO-SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION MDUSD1023 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5178 58,539.00 11/21/23
AA 00123795 058440 PREFERRED ALLIANCE INC ADMINISTER DRUG AND ALCOHOL TE 0189717-INA 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5835 207.91 11/21/23
AA 00123795 058440 PREFERRED ALLIANCE INC ADMINISTER DRUG AND ALCOHOL TE 0189717-INB 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5835 623.72 11/21/23
AA 00123796 060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INC FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR IN-0091319A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612 7,133.87 11/21/23
AA 00123796 060110 RAMOS OIL COMPANY INC FUEL: OPEN ORDER 2023-2024 FOR IN-0091638B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612 21,401.61 11/21/23
AA 00123797 065185 SANTA BARBARA TRANSPORTATION GNDEPENDENT SERVICES CONTRACT: 70232413 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5878 6,263.00 11/21/23
AA 00123798 065890 SMOG GUYSLLC VEHICLE EMISSIONS TESTING FOR 003814A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5657 10.00 11/21/23
AA 00123798 065890 SMOG GUYSLLC VEHICLE EMISSIONS TESTING FOR 003814B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-5657 40.00 11/21/23
AA 00123799 006581 TRIMON INC EQUIPMENT PARTS AND SUPPLIES 126348 01-0000-0000-8200-53600000-552-014-4300 112.84 11/21/23
AA 00123800 004130 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC PART 9334789166 01-8150-0000-8110-51700000-551-014-4300 76.32 11/21/23
AA 00123801 064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY PLTW GATEWAY PARTICIPATION-202 395137 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-273-273-5300 950.00 11/21/23
AA 00123801 064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY PLTW LAUNCH PARTICIPATION-2023 392075 01-2600-1110-1000-27260000-535-022-5300 950.00 11/21/23
AA 00123801 064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY PLTW LAUNCH PARTICIPATION-2023 392073 01-6010-1110-1000-38710000-535-022-5300 950.00 11/21/23
AA 00123801 064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY PLTW LAUNCH PARTICIPATION-2023 392074 01-9010-3800-1000-39270000-134-134-5300 950.00 11/21/23
AA 00123801 064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY PLTW LAUNCH PARTICIPATION-2023 388960 01-9010-3800-1000-39270000-182-182-5300 950.00 11/21/23
AA 00123801 064842 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY PLTW LAUNCH PARTICIPATION-2023 391547 01-9010-3800-1000-39270000-192-192-5300 950.00 11/21/23
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AA 00123802 024767 SIERRA LINESINC INDEPENDENT SERVICES CONTRACT: 10146 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5878 8,737.00 11/21/23
AA 00123804 061004 TRILLIUM ACQUISITION CALIFORNI OPEN ORDER FOR CNG (COMPRESSED 231359725A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4612 6,377.30 11/21/23
AA 00123804 061004 TRILLIUM ACQUISITION CALIFORNI OPEN ORDER FOR CNG (COMPRESSED 231359725B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4612 19,131.88 11/21/23
AA 00123805 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 126241A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 324.96 11/21/23
AA 00123805 006581 TRIMON INC AUTOMOTIVE PARTS- OPEN ORDER 126241B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 1,299.83 11/21/23
AA 00123806 058215 ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTSINC SHOP SPECIALTY CLEANING SUPPLI 9009148677A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4619 82.05 11/21/23
AA 00123806 058215 ACUITY SPECIALTY PRODUCTSINC SHOP SPECIALTY CLEANING SUPPLI 9009148677B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4619 328.16 11/21/23
AA 00123807 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CRINV 331178820001 332371934001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-143-143-4300 -35.80 11/21/23
AA 00123807 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE & CLASSROOM MATERIALS, 337420261001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-191-191-4300 36.23 11/21/23
AA 00123807 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE/ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPLIES 336921842001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-112-112-4300 55.04 11/21/23
AA 00123807 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ADMIN AND GENERAL OFFICE SUPPL 338803520001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-143-143-4300 41.45 11/21/23
AA 00123807 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE SUPPLIES 335760879001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-192-192-4300 61.33 11/21/23
AA 00123807 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 338275090001 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-222-222-4300 292.30 11/21/23
AA 00123807 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 338133699001 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-4300 -14.20 11/21/23
AA 00123807 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OPEN ORDER: MATERIALS & SUPPLI 339009016001 01-9010-5001-2100-36690000-785-005-4300 313.10 11/21/23
AA 00123808 060503 WHITECASTLE TOURSINC PROVIDE CHARTER BUS SERVICEFO 13476 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-5878 1,705.00 11/21/23
AA 00123809 053692 WINZER CORPORATION PARTS FOR THE TRANSPORTATION D  1585984A 01-0928-0000-3600-09280000-554-554-4615 99.66 11/21/23
AA 00123809 053692 WINZER CORPORATION PARTS FOR THE TRANSPORTATION D  1585984B 01-0929-5001-3600-09290000-554-554-4615 398.66 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE STAFF MATERIALSAND SUP 338136088002 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-142-142-4300 83.96 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CRINV 333684772001 337481668001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-143-143-4300 -41.68 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 339728485001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-154-154-4300 27.08 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN OFFICE 338237034001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-168-168-4300 61.91 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND SUPPLI 338462644001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-176-176-4300 130.58 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM & TEACHER SUPPLIESO 340322165001 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-179-179-4300 220.57 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC TEACHER CLASSROOM SUPPLIES, OP  339528433001A 01-0000-1110-1000-03010000-181-181-4300 69.73 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLY, OPEN ORDE 339528433001B 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-181-181-4300 31.56 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC Office Supplies for Office, Op 338283692001 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-4300 648.05 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM, OPEN O 338892769001B 01-0000-1110-1000-07010000-231-231-4300 130.28 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC SUPPLIES FOR OFFICE, OPEN ORDE 338892769001A 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-4300 23.05 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CRINV 327870354001 340595164001 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-4300 -109.24 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - ENGLISH 335200495003 01-0000-1110-1000-07060000-324-324-4300 26.33 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES, OPEN ORDER 340169398001 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-538-004-4300 56.10 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER 338625949001 01-0930-1110-1000-09300000-260-260-4300 21.94 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC CLASSROOM SUPPLIES OPEN ORDER 339195582001 01-0930-3200-1000-09300000-462-462-4300 62.38 11/21/23
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AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES; OPEN ORDER FO 338400965001 01-0930-0000-2700-09300000-260-260-4300 114.77 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES, CLASSR 337990378001 01-6500-5760-1110-10040000-705-005-4300 76.13 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES 338290608001 01-6500-5001-2700-16500000-718-005-4300 183.85 11/21/23
AA 00123810 064937 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONSLLC OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENANC 338724779001 01-8150-0000-8110-51100000-551-014-4300 1,019.73 11/21/23
AA 00123811 063688 GATEWAY EDUCATION HOLDINGS LLAIST/SSADOPTION - UNITED STAT 7028397864 01-0000-1110-1000-01100000-500-004-4110 532,341.68 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC BEL AIR ELEMENTARY COPIER MAIN 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC FAIR OAKSELEMENTARY COPIER MA 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-134-134-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC HOLBROOK LANGUAGE ACADEMY COPH#298457 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-145-145-5618 173.94 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MEADOW HOMES ELEMENTARY COPIERI298457 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-152-152-5618 306.78 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MT DIABLO ELEMENTARY COPIER MA 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-154-154-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC SILVERWOOD ELEMENTARY COPIER M 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC VALHALLA ELEMENTARY COPIER MAI 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC WREN AVENUE ELEMENTARY COPIER 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-197-197-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC EL DORADO MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-5618 173.94 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC FOOTHILL MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-235-235-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC PINE HOLLOW MIDDLE SCHOOL COPI 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-267-267-5618 192.92 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC PLEASANT HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL CO 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-271-271-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC RIVERVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-273-273-5618 192.92 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER M 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-280-280-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC COLLEGE PARK HS COPIER MAINTEN 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-5618 483.87 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC CONCORD HS COPIER MAINTENANCE 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MT DIABLO HS COPIER MAINTENANC 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-355-355-5618 230.87 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC NORTHGATE HIGH SCHOOL COPIER M 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-5618 281.47 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC YGNACIO VALLEY HSCOPIER MAINT 4298457 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-399-399-5618 192.92 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC OLYMPIC HIGH SCHOOL COPIER MAI 4298457 01-0000-3200-2700-08010000-462-462-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Education Services COPIER MAIN 4298457 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-504-004-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC DISTRICT WIDE UBEO COPIER LEAS 4298457 01-0000-0000-7200-50290000-518-018-5618 12,310.80 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Print Shop COPIER MAINTENANCE 4298457 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618 221.10 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Student Services Department CO 4298457 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5618 113.86 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC ELD Department COPIER MAINTENA 4298457 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-500-004-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC CARES After School Program COP 4298457 01-6010-0000-2100-38710000-535-022-5618 167.61 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Specia Education Department C 4298457 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5618 309.93 11/21/23
AA 00123812 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Home and Hospital COPIER MAINT 4298457 01-6500-5760-1130-18170000-490-017-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC BEL AIR ELEMENTARY COPIER MAIN 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-5618 151.80 11/21/23
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AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC FAIR OAKSELEMENTARY COPIER MA 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-134-134-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC HOLBROOK LANGUAGE ACADEMY COPH299374 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-145-145-5618 173.94 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MEADOW HOMES ELEMENTARY COPIERI299374 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-152-152-5618 306.78 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MT DIABLO ELEMENTARY COPIER MA 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-154-154-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC SILVERWOOD ELEMENTARY COPIER M 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC VALHALLA ELEMENTARY COPIER MAI 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC WREN AVENUE ELEMENTARY COPIER 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-197-197-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC EL DORADO MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-5618 173.94 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC FOOTHILL MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-235-235-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC PINE HOLLOW MIDDLE SCHOOL COPI 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-267-267-5618 192.92 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC PLEASANT HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL CO 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-271-271-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC RIVERVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-273-273-5618 192.92 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER M 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-280-280-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC COLLEGE PARK HS COPIER MAINTEN 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-5618 483.87 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC CONCORD HS COPIER MAINTENANCE 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MT DIABLO HS COPIER MAINTENANC 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-355-355-5618 230.87 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC NORTHGATE HIGH SCHOOL COPIER M 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-5618 281.47 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC YGNACIO VALLEY HS COPIER MAINT 4299374 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-399-399-5618 192.92 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC OLYMPIC HIGH SCHOOL COPIER MAI 4299374 01-0000-3200-2700-08010000-462-462-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Education Services COPIER MAIN 4299374 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-504-004-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC DISTRICT WIDE UBEO COPIER LEAS 4299374 01-0000-0000-7200-50290000-518-018-5618 12,310.80 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Print Shop COPIER MAINTENANCE 4299374 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618 221.10 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Student Services Department CO 4299374 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5618 113.86 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC ELD Department COPIER MAINTENA 4299374 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-500-004-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC CARES After School Program COP 4299374 01-6010-0000-2100-38710000-535-022-5618 167.61 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Specia Education Department C 4299374 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5618 309.93 11/21/23
AA 00123813 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Home and Hospital COPIER MAINT 4299374 01-6500-5760-1130-18170000-490-017-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC BEL AIR ELEMENTARY COPIER MAIN 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC FAIR OAKSELEMENTARY COPIER MA 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-134-134-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC HOLBROOK LANGUAGE ACADEMY COP#299418 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-145-145-5618 173.94 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MEADOW HOMES ELEMENTARY COPIERI299418 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-152-152-5618 306.78 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MT DIABLO ELEMENTARY COPIER MA 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-154-154-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC SILVERWOOD ELEMENTARY COPIER M 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC VALHALLA ELEMENTARY COPIER MAI 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-5618 151.80 11/21/23
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AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC WREN AVENUE ELEMENTARY COPIER 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-197-197-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC EL DORADO MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-5618 173.94 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC FOOTHILL MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-235-235-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC PINE HOLLOW MIDDLE SCHOOL COPI 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-267-267-5618 192.92 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC PLEASANT HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL CO 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-271-271-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC RIVERVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-273-273-5618 192.92 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER M 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-280-280-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC COLLEGE PARK HS COPIER MAINTEN 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-5618 483.87 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC CONCORD HS COPIER MAINTENANCE 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MT DIABLO HS COPIER MAINTENANC 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-355-355-5618 230.87 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC NORTHGATE HIGH SCHOOL COPIER M 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-5618 281.47 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC YGNACIO VALLEY HSCOPIER MAINT 4299418 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-399-399-5618 192.92 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC OLYMPIC HIGH SCHOOL COPIER MAI 4299418 01-0000-3200-2700-08010000-462-462-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Education Services COPIER MAIN 4299418 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-504-004-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC DISTRICT WIDE UBEO COPIER LEAS 4299418 01-0000-0000-7200-50290000-518-018-5618 12,310.80 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Print Shop COPIER MAINTENANCE 4299418 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618 221.10 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Student Services Department CO 4299418 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5618 113.86 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC ELD Department COPIER MAINTENA 4299418 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-500-004-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC CARES After School Program COP 4299418 01-6010-0000-2100-38710000-535-022-5618 167.61 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Specia Education Department C 4299418 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5618 309.93 11/21/23
AA 00123814 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Home and Hospital COPIER MAINT 4299418 01-6500-5760-1130-18170000-490-017-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC BEL AIR ELEMENTARY COPIER MAIN 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC FAIR OAKSELEMENTARY COPIER MA 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-134-134-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC HOLBROOK LANGUAGE ACADEMY COP#299420 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-145-145-5618 173.94 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MEADOW HOMES ELEMENTARY COPIERI299420 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-152-152-5618 306.78 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MT DIABLO ELEMENTARY COPIER MA 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-154-154-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC SILVERWOOD ELEMENTARY COPIER M 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC VALHALLA ELEMENTARY COPIER MAI 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC WREN AVENUE ELEMENTARY COPIER 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-197-197-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC EL DORADO MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-5618 173.94 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC FOOTHILL MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-235-235-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC PINE HOLLOW MIDDLE SCHOOL COPI 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-267-267-5618 192.92 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC PLEASANT HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL CO 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-271-271-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC RIVERVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-273-273-5618 192.92 11/21/23
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AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER M 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-280-280-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC COLLEGE PARK HS COPIER MAINTEN 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-5618 483.87 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC CONCORD HS COPIER MAINTENANCE 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MT DIABLO HS COPIER MAINTENANC 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-355-355-5618 230.87 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC NORTHGATE HIGH SCHOOL COPIER M 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-5618 281.47 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC YGNACIO VALLEY HS COPIER MAINT 4299420 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-399-399-5618 192.92 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC OLYMPIC HIGH SCHOOL COPIER MAI 4299420 01-0000-3200-2700-08010000-462-462-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Education Services COPIER MAIN 4299420 01-0000-0000-2100-20100000-504-004-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC DISTRICT WIDE UBEO COPIER LEAS 4299420 01-0000-0000-7200-50290000-518-018-5618 12,310.80 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Print Shop COPIER MAINTENANCE 4299420 01-0000-0000-7200-50370000-518-018-5618 221.10 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Student Services Department CO 4299420 01-0000-0000-3900-50450000-517-017-5618 113.86 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC ELD Department COPIER MAINTENA 4299420 01-4203-4760-1000-31640000-500-004-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC CARES After School Program COP 4299420 01-6010-0000-2100-38710000-535-022-5618 167.61 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Specia Education Department C 4299420 01-6500-5001-2100-15000000-505-005-5618 309.93 11/21/23
AA 00123815 065459 UBEOWEST LLC Home and Hospital COPIER MAINT 4299420 01-6500-5760-1130-18170000-490-017-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC BEL AIR ELEMENTARY COPIER MAIN 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-115-115-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC FAIR OAKSELEMENTARY COPIER MA 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-134-134-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC HOLBROOK LANGUAGE ACADEMY COP#304204 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-145-145-5618 173.94 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MEADOW HOMES ELEMENTARY COPIERI304204 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-152-152-5618 306.78 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MT DIABLO ELEMENTARY COPIER MA 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-154-154-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC SILVERWOOD ELEMENTARY COPIER M 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-179-179-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC VALHALLA ELEMENTARY COPIER MAI 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-187-187-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC WREN AVENUE ELEMENTARY COPIER 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-03010000-197-197-5618 135.99 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC EL DORADO MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-231-231-5618 173.94 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC FOOTHILL MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-235-235-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC PINE HOLLOW MIDDLE SCHOOL COPI 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-267-267-5618 192.92 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC PLEASANT HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL CO 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-271-271-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC RIVERVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-273-273-5618 192.92 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC SEQUOIA MIDDLE SCHOOL COPIER M 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-280-280-5618 56.93 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC COLLEGE PARK HS COPIER MAINTEN 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-324-324-5618 483.87 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC CONCORD HS COPIER MAINTENANCE 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-326-326-5618 151.80 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC MT DIABLO HS COPIER MAINTENANC 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-355-355-5618 230.87 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC NORTHGATE HIGH SCHOOL COPIER M 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-358-358-5618 281.47 11/21/23
AA 00123816 065459 UBEOWEST LLC YGNACIO VALLEY HSCOPIER MAINT 4304204 01-0000-0000-2700-07010000-399-399-5618 192.92 11/21/23